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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10 -
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-O¢t-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Gct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Qct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-0ct-10
14-Qct-10
14-Qct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Qct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Qct-10
14-Oct-10
14-0ct-10
14-Oet-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10

In

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
205
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07

9.7

9:07
9:08
908
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:09
210
9:10
9:10
911
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:14
O:14

iD Name
5220 Rupchand
5244  kumari
5474 Kamlesh
3549 Geeta
5475 WNaresh -
5459 Mayaram
2997 Durgabhai
3127 Varandra Raut
5471 Govardhan
1751 Balaji
2998 Chotilal
3902 chander
1750 Pavan
1754 Vimala
4878 Ramana
2748 Raimun
5460 K.Krishna
1274 Syanthaiah
2045 A Anand
2898 Annaram
3707 D.Narsingyadh
4023 Evvaiah
5153 mahmood
1273 Anjili
3879 Venkatamma
4240 Sayamma
5154 rameza bagam
5279 Shaker
5432 Shakmma
5139 st basujet
5252 JAYARAM
5536 Dirgj
5284 Gokul
5553. Subash
5356 Dashrath
5589 Aklao
5595 Pratha
5267 Tirupathi.V
5269 V. Tirupathi
5522 Bugaiha.M
5193 punbashie
5245 Rampal
5275 Rajmouli

Caont

AR]
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
KRI
ARJ
ARJ
KRI
KRI
KRI
PKL -
KRI
MAN
Man
PKL

Man .

Man
Man
MAN
Man
Man
Man
AND
Man
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
MAH
AND

TRV
TRV
TRV
JAN
JAN
TRV

Type

Civ
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
CIv
CcIv
CIv
HW
CcIv
CIv
HW
HW
HW
CIv
HW
EAR
EAR
Civ
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR

From Date: 14-Oct-10 To Date: 14/10

Skil  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
MA 275 18:00 1cC o 275
FH 130 18:00 1 C b Work 130
MH 150 18:00 1C On 150
FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ Aobwek 130
MH 150 18:00 1¢C 2b 150
MA 275 18:00 i C 6o , 275
FH 130 18:00 1C b Wor 130
MA 275 18:00 1¢c /Jw(k 275
MA 275 18:00 1 C * joWork 275
MH 150 18:00 1 cA JobWork 150
MA 275 18:00 1c¢C “On Ac. 275
HM 300 18:00 1 On Ag 300
MH 150 18:00 1 CA /m/\!/or 150
FH 130 18:00 1 CA )b{ok 130
MH 150 18:00 1¢CA Work 150
FH 130 18:00 1 CA ‘/LO{Q:k 130
co 300 18:00 I CA. Work 300
MH 160 18:00 1 CA '/Dq;e. 160
MH 160 18:00 1 CA }p( : 160
MA 275 18:00 1 cA /Jomi 275
MH 160 18:00 1 CA Work 160
MH 160 18:00 I CA ¥ OnAc 160
MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
FH 140 18:00 1 CA /)cﬁt 140
FH 140 18:00 1 CA, M
FH - 140 18:00 1 CA f.
FH 140 18:00 1 CA
MH 0 18:00 1 C
FH 140 18:00 1¢ca @
MA 0 18:00 icC
MH 0 1800 1¢C
MH 0 18:00 1C
MA 0 18:00 1¢C
MA 0 18:00 P C
MH 150 18:00 1 ¢C
MH 0 18:00 1 C
MH 0 18:00 1C
Co 300 18:00 1¢C
MH 150 18:00 iC
MH 150 18:00 1 C
MH 175 18:00 1 A
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

<~ ki

14-Oct-10 %15 4157 Vijay Pal JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 éf\ On Ac. 175
14-Oct-10  9:15 4626 Sekhar RAJ ELE MH 150 18:00 1 é)/ 150
14-Oct=-10  9:15 4837 RamPyaree  JAN TH. MA 300 18:00- KA On Ac. 300
14-Oct-10  9:16 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 13:00 JA On Ag. 160
14-Oct-10  9:16 5557 Yadagiri VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 /I/ Mbor 160
14-0ct-10  9:16 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 /z Wk . 300
14-0ct-10  9:17 4713 Madhu VYPH ELE MH 160 18:00 }/C M © 160
14-Oct-10 %17 5109 Ashok BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 % On Ac. 225
14-Oct-10 9117 5412 Lokesh VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 )/C M 250
14-Oct-10  9:18 5438 Venkat SUN  PAI MH 150 18:00 ’,14 " On Ac. 150
14-Qct-10  9:18 5448 MDAmeen TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 cI/C On Ac. 150
14-Oct-10  9:18 5449 ° Aleem TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 lr/C Job Wtk 150
14-Qct-10  9:19° 4710 Naresh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 )/C On Ac. 160
14-Oct-10  9:19 5133 Popat R PAI MA 225 18:00 ,A On Ac. 225
14-0ct-10 9:19 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA 225 18:00 )/A On Ac. 225
14-0ct-10  9:20 5302 Karan ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 !I/C On Ac. 150
14-Oct-10 920 5411 Rohitkumar VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 }/C On Ac. 250
14-Oct-10  9:20 5606 Naddim NAR WEL MH 156 18:00 J/C On Ac. 150
14-Oct-10  9:21 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 C On Ac. 150
14-Oct-10 921 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 vc On Ac. 250 ,
14-Oct-10  9:21 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 C On Ac. 250
14-0ct-10 9:22 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 J/C On Ac, 25
14-Oct-10 922 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 A/C JobMWork 250
14-Oct-10 9222 5272 Samsheer TAN PLU, MA 250 18:00 )/C “On Ac. 250
14-Oct-10 923 3600 aknath SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
14-Oct-10.  9:23 5116 Janardhan JAN  TIL Cco 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
14-Oct-10  9:23 5202 hera lat JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 )/A On Ac. 300
14-Oct-10  9:24 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL cO 300 18:00 l/C On Ac. 300
14-0ct-10 9:24 5613 Berrappa VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 {I/C On Ac. 250
14-Oct-10 924 5614 Raju VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 ]ﬁ On Ac 250
14-Oct-10 925 483% Srinu BSP  PAl MA 225 18:00 ]/C On Ac. 225
14-Oct-10 925 4990 T.Ram Mutrth BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 vl/Cv On Ac. 225
14-Oct-10  9:25 5196 MD Amade ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 _}/C On Ac. 250
14-Oct-10  9:25 5580 Nagraj VPH ELE MA . 250 18:00 ' / On Ac. 250
14-Oct-10  9:26 4695 BabuBhai ISH PLU MaA 250 18:00 f : On Ag 250
14-Oct-10 9126 5617 Gyaneshwar C Rac CAR  MA 250 18:00 /fc Mrk 250
14-Oct-10 926 5618 Samila Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 }/6 Work 250
14-Oct-10 9:27 5615 Raja Chary Rac CAR cO 300 18:00 /I/C . J otk 300
14-0ct-10 927 5616 Venkat Chary Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 % )b«%i’k 250
14-Oct-10  9:27 5619 Rudhar Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 II/C Job Woik 250
14-0ct-10  9:27 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH . 150 18:00 % ob Work 150
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Rfeport From Date: 13-Oc¢t-10  To Date: 13/10

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Bleck Payment Amount
13-0ct-10  9:00 3127 VarandraRaut ARJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C /ﬁork 275
13-Oct-10  9:00 3549 Geeta ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C Work 130
13-0ct-10  9:00 5220 Rupchand AR] CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C " On Ac. 275
13-Oct-10  9:01 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C Job-¥ork 300
13-Oct-10  9:01 35244 kumari ARl  CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
13-Oct-10  9:01 5474 Kamlesh AR] CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C ] ork 150
13-0ct-10 9:02 2998 Chotila! ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C { On Ac 275
13-Oct-10 902 5475 Naresh ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac 150
13-Oct-10  9:.02 5499 Mayaram ARIJ CIv MaA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
13-Oct-10  9:03 2997 Durgabhai ARIJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac 130
13-Oct-10  9:03 3230 Sunita PKL . CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA b Work 130
13-Oct-10  9:03 5471 Govardhan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C * On Ac. 275
13-Oct-10 904 2748 Raimun PXL Clv FH 130 18:00 I CA b Work 130
13-Oct-10  6:04 2898 Annaram PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 cA /JQVWOrk 275
13-Oct-10  9:04 2909 Pinki PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA }ob’Wbrk‘ 130
13-Oct-10  9:05 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA 2&;&. 160
13-Oct-10 905 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:.00 1 CA Dept: 160
13-Cct-10 9:06 1274 Syanthaizh MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA A;P:c. 160
13-0¢t-10  9:06 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
13-0ct-10  9:06 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
13-0ct-10 9:07 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CcA /Dept/ 140
13-0ct-10  9:07 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA * OnAc 160
13-Oct-10  9:07 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 Ca Dept™ 140
13-Oct-10  9:08 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA é?;(gk 140
13-Oct-10  9:08 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA '&m/ 140
13-Oct-10 9:08 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH - 140 18:00 1 CcA /"”lab‘Work 140
13-Oct-10  9:09 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA °‘)}‘b’Work 140
13-Oct-10  9:09 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
13-Oct-10  9:09 5557 Yadagiri VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA /le'b'Work 160
13-Oct-10.  9:10-4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C Work 160
13-Oct-10  9:10 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C er ) 160
13-Oct-10  9:10 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 icC On Ac. 250
13-0ct-10  9:11 5411 Rohitkumar VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
13-Oct-10 9:11 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
13-Cct-10 911 5580 WNagraj VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. . 250
13-Oct-10  9:12 4250 Mahendra JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 I A On Ac. 175
13-0ct-10  9:12 4743 THirawar JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
13-Oct-10  9:12 5193 punbashie JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
13-Oct-10  9:12 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 . 1C Ja ork 300
13-Oct-10  9:13 3789 lJitnarayan JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 . LA On Ac. 300
13-Oct-10 913 5196 MD Amade  ISH PLU  _ MA.. 230_18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
13-0ct-10  9:13 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL % D 1 C On Ac. 150
13-Oct-10 9:14 4157 Vijay Pal JAN U0 18} On Ac. 175
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Date-

In [} Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Pa t  Amount
13-0ct-10 9:14 4626 Sekhar RAJ  ELE MH 150 18:00 / C ept. 150
13-Cct-10  ©:14 5245 Rampal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 B .~ On Ac. 300
13-Oct-10  9:15 5136 Mahanth IR PAl MA 225 18:00 J&A/ On Ac. 225
13-Oct-10 915 3438 Venkat SUN  PAl MH 150 18:00 IK On Ac. 150
13-0ct-10  9:15 5522 BugaihaM TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 / On Ac. 150
13-Cet-10 9:16 5109  Ashok BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
13-Oct-10  9:16 5267 TirupathiV TRY  PLU co 300 18:00 On Ac. 300
13-Oct-10  9:16 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 A C On Ac. 250
13-Oct-10 %17 2425 WNarasimhulu NAR WEL  CO 300 18:00 ,I/C On Ac, 300
13-Oct-10  9:17 3600 aknath SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 ‘)4 On Ac. 225
13-Qct-10  9:17 5192 mahinder JAaN- TH MaA 300 18:00 )f/ On Ac. 300
13-Oct-10  9:18 5272 Samsheer TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 rc On Ac. 250
13-0ct-10  9:18 5606 Naddim NAR WEL  MH 150 18:00 }% On Ac 150
13-Oct-10  9:18 5611 Ashif TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 e On Ac 250
13-Oct-10 9:19 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 /’l’; On Ac 250
' 13-Oct-10  9:19 5133 Popat JR PAI MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
13-Oct-10  9:19 5505 Mohisim TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 /I/C On Ac 250
13-Oct-10 %20 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL  MH 150 18:00 /l/C On Ac
13-Oct-10  9:20 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 )/C On At
13-Oct-10 9:20 5320 Arif NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 2/C On Ac.
13-Oct-10  9:21 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 1/6/ On Ac.
13-0ct-10 921 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 "% On Ac
13-Oct-10 922 5202 hera lal JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 ’ )/C On Ac
13-Oct-10  9:22 5613 Berrappa VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 /t/C On Ac
13-0ct-10  9:22 5614 Raju VPH ELE  MA 250 18:00 xXC On Ac.
[3-Oct-10 923 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 /I/CA /qu—Work
13-Oct-10 923 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 / CA -/JobJNork 150
13-Oct-10  9:23 5460 K.XKrishna KRI HW Cco 300 18:00 / CA /Iab’Work 300
13-Oct-10  9:24 1750 Pavan KRIE HW MH 150 18:00 (1/CA /W()rk 150
13-Oct-10 - 9:24 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 ;J/CA Mrk 130
13-Oc¢t-10 924 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 )/C On Ac 300
13-Oct-10 9225 3652 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 )/C On Ac 250
13-Oct-10  9:25 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA 0 18:00 )/(I /N"rn'ByV ¢
13-Oct-10  9:25 5183 Gadishchouda HUN NV MH 0 18:00 )/C _ /NH’I ByV
13-Oct-10 925 5184 rameshvarma HUN NV MA 0 18:00 I/C/ "“/N'L.bByV
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MFH - Detailed Attndencg Report From Date: 12-Oct-10  To Date: 12/10
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-0ct-10 9200 3902 chander ARIJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 360
12-Oct-10  9:00 5474 Kamiesh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
12-Oct-10 9:00 5499 Mayaram ARJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
12-0ct-10  9:01 2998 Chotilal AR} CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
12-Oct-10  9:01 5471 Govardhan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
12-0ct-10 9:01 5475 - Naresh ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac 150
12-Cct-10 9:02 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac 275
12-0ct-10  9:02 5220 Rupchand AR} CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
12-0ct-10 9:02 5244 kumari ARJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac 130
12-Oct-10 9:03 2748 Raimun PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA /eb‘Work 130
12-0ct-10  9:03 2898 Annaram PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA ;/‘urb’ﬁork 275
12-Qct-10 9:03 2997 Durgabhai ARl  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
12-0ct-10  9:04 2909 Pinki PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA )ob’fork 130
12-0ct-10  9:04 3230 Sunita PKL CIv FH 130 1800 1 CA ‘Jo ork 130
12-Qct-10  9:05 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA “On Ac. 160
12-Oct-10 9:05 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA fept/ 160
12-Qct-10  9:05 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ‘De{ 160
12-0ct-10  9:06 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CcA On Ac. 160
12-0ct-10  9:06 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA - OnAc 160
12-Qct-10  9:06 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
12-Oct-10  9:07 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA )ep‘( 140
12-0ct-10  9:07 5607 Das Mar  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ~ OnAc, 160
12-0¢t-10  9:07 5608 Ashok Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
12-0ct-10 9:08 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA }%p( 140
12-Oct-10  9:08 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ‘ypl/
12-Oct-10 9:08 5592 Mona Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA 22{(
12-0ct-10  9:09 5555 Wirmala Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA J ork
12-0ct-10  9:09 5610 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /zhg)rk
12-0ct-10  9:09 5609 Assamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Job’Work
12-0ct-10  9:10 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA © OnAc
12-Oct-10  9:10 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Jo'mk
12-Oct-10  9:10 5447 B.Dhenlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA =~ OnAe
12-Q¢t-10  9:11 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 %_CA /.Iélj’Wofk—,_
12-Oct-10 9:11°1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1, CA <. _-Job Work -
12-0ct-10  9:11 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 ¢cAT  OnAc
12-0ct-10 %12 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH [50 18:00 1 CA /Jab’Work
12-Qet-10 9:12 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /J;b’Work 150
12-0¢t-10 9112 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
12-0ct-10 912 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW cO 300 18:00 1 CA /Lerb’Work 300
12-Oct-10  9:13 5279 Shaker AND ~ WTP MH 0 18:.00 1 C RLHByV 0
12-0ct-10 9:13 5284 Gokul AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1'C /N:i‘lﬁByV 0
12-0ct-10  9:13 5553 Subash AND { WTP GHE m \ C . /foByV 0
12-Oct-10  9:14 5159 st basujet AND § WTP A 0 18:00 C ,/Nﬁyv -0
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-0ct-10 915 4743 Hirawar AN TIL MA 300 18:00

I A On Ac. 300

12-Oct-10  9:15 5193 punbashie JAN TIL MH 175 18:00_ 1 A J ork 175
12-0ct-10 9:15 5612 Prakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A )gb’{ork 300
1-2-OCt-10 916 4250 Mahendra JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 I B. )ﬁ'ﬁok 175
12-Oct-10  9:16 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 . 1 B Waork 300
12-0ct-10  9:16 5245 Rampal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 B /@% 300
12-0¢t-10 9:17 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL co 300 18:00 1B Wor 300
12-Cet-10 9:17 5267 TirupathiV TRV  PLU CO 300 18:00 1C " ot] 300
12-0ct-10  9:17 5275 Raimouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:.00 {1 C Job-Work 250
12-Oct-10  9:18 5269 V.Tirpathi TRV PLU  MH 150 18:00 1 C }#‘{Ok 150
12-0ct-10  9:18 5522 BugaihaM TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C /J)b’(p:k 150
12:0ct-10  9:18 5604 S.Ganesh YPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C /Job/Wchk 300
12-0ct-10 9:19 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C /J;ﬁ‘\’ork 160
12-0O¢ct-10 9:19 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1C )d{ rk 160
12-Oct-10  9:19 5557 Yadagiri VYPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1C M)dgh’/zrk 160
12-0ct-10 920 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac 225
12-0Oct-10  9:20 5411 Rohitkumar VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
12-Oct-10  9:20 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 C On Ac: 250
12-0ct-10 921 4045 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac-. 225
12-0¢t-10 %21 5125 Jyothi ram IR PAI Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
12-Oct-10 921 5438 Venkat SUN  PAI . MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
12-Qct-10 922 4626 Sekhar RAJ  ELE MH 150 18:00 1 CA De 150
12-Oct-10  9:22 5554 Dharmender NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1C n Ac. 150
12-Oct-10 922 5587 Santosh NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
12-Qct-10  9:23 5133 Popat R PAIL MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
12-0ct-10  9:23 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
12-0ct-10  9:23 5580 Nagrai VPH ELE MA 250" 18:00 1 C On Ac
12-0¢t-10 9:24 3079 Mahamood Ja MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac.
12-0ct-10 924 5191 surject JAN  TIL MA 300 13:00 1 C J oF )
12-Oct-10 924 5448 MD Ameen TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C ork 150 V
12-Qct-10  9:25 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
12-Oct-10  9:25 5182 Ramesh lal HUN NV MA 0 18:00 1 C Nil/By V
12-0¢t-10  9:25 5183 QGadish chouda HUN ™ NV MH 0 18:00 1 C Nil#By V 0
12-0ct-10  9:25 5184 rameshvarma HUN NV MA 0 18:00 1C “y{\l 0
12-0O¢ct-10  9:26 5272 Samsheer TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C n Ac. 250
12-Oct-10  9:26 5465 Kankaiah BRP PVR MA 300 18:00 i1 C On Ac. 300
12-Qct-10 926 5466 K.Venkatatha BRP  PVR MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
12-Qct-10 9:27 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
12-Oct-10  9:27 5320 Arif NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. . 150
12-Oct-10  9:27 5601 Yadaiha BRP PFVR MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
12-0ct-10  9:28 5606 Naddim NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1¢C On Ac. 150
12-Oct-10 928 5613 Berrappa VPH ELE MA 250 1800 LG On Ac. 250
12-0ct-10  9:28 5614 Raju VPH ELE.--"“MA"‘”"C"‘“MM:I 3 1 C | OnAc 250
12-0ct-10 929 3136 Saleem MAH WEL. MaA 18; } C On Ac. 250
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Date
12-Qct-10
12-Oct-10
12-0ct-10
12-Oct-10
12-Oc¢t-10

In D Name
9:29 5196 MD Amade
929 5505 Mohisim
9:29 5611 Ashif

9:30 2425 Narasimhulu
9:30 4695 BabuBhai

s

Cont
ISH
TAN
TAN
NAR
ISH

Type
PLU
PLU
PLU
WEL
PLU

Skill
MA
MA
MA
co
MA

Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

250 18:00 ﬁ On Ac.

250 18:00 /A } On Ac.
250 18:00 ¥c

On Ac.
300 18:00 On Ac

,4/(: .
250 18:00 )/c On Ac

ED

er Audit
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MFH - Detailed Atindence Report From Date: 11-Oct-10  To Date: 11/10
Date In D Name t  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn- Block Fayment Amount

11-0ct-10  9:00 5244 kumari ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
1-0ct-10 900 5475 Naresh ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
11-0ct-10  9:00 5499 Mayaram ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. ' 275
11-Oct-10  9:01 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
11-0ct-10 9:01 3549 Geeta ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
11-Qct-10 9:01 5228 Sambati ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
11-Oct-10  9:02 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
11-0ct-10 902 3471 Govardhan ARJ Cc1v MA 275 18:00 1 C Zah’Work 275
11-0ct-10  9:02 5474 Kamlesh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C Mork 150
11-Oct-10  9:03 2808 Sahadev AR}  CIV Ma 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
11-0¢t-10 9:03 2997 Durgabhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C q/ob%rl; 130
11-Oct-10  9:03 2998 Chotilal AR]  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
11-Qct-10 . 9:04 2897 Rajesh PKL CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 CA Jﬁﬁ(;rk 275
11-0ct-10  9:04 2898 Annaram PKL CIvV MA. 275 18:00 1 CA Wk 275
11-0ct-10  9:04 3230 Sunita PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA er 130
11-Oct-10  9:05 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA ‘Wk 150
11-0ct-10  9:05 1751 Balaji KRI HW  MH 150 18:00 1 ca Mork 150
11-0ct-10 9:05 2748 Raimun PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA ’er 130
11-0ct-10  9:06 1754 Vimala KRl HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA _Mork 130 -
11-0ct-10 9:06 4878 Ramana ' KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA er 150
11-Oct-10  9:06 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW co 300 18:00 1 CA A/Job’_ﬁork 300
11-Qct-10  9:07 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA De 160
11-0ct-10  9:07 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA De 160
11-0ct-10  9:07 5607 Das Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA <OnAc 160
11-Oct-10  9:08 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
11-0ct-10  9:08 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
11-0ct-10  9:08 5608 Ashok Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 1
11-0ct-10 9:09 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 60
11-0ct-10  9:09 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. ‘ 160
11-Oct-10  9:09 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA XDeﬂ 140
11-Oct-10  9:10 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dep'f 140
11-Cet-10 9:10 5609 Assamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA W 140
11-0ct-10  9:10 5610 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA )ept’ 140
11-Oct-10 9:11 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA (krb’Work 140
11-0ct-10  9:11 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA '/Ieb’Work 140
11-0ct-10 911 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA )ept’ 140
I1-0ct-10  9:12 4957 Mahender RAJ  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA W 250
11-Qct-10  9:12 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Ieh’Work 140
11-0ct-10  9:12 5555 Nirmala Man l‘ CA fl@b‘Work 140
11-0ct-16 9:12 5592 Mona Man 1} CA ,J)Work 140
11-0ct-10  9:13 5267 Tiropathi.V TRV 3cC On Ac, 300
11-Oct-10  9:13 5268 Rambabu TRV §c On Ac - 250
11-0ct-10 9:13 5522 BugaihaM TRV §C 150
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Date In m Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
11-0ct-10  9:14 5269 V. Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 é/C On Ac. 150
11-0ct-10 9:14 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 % On Ac 250
11-Oct-10  9:14 55830 Nagraj VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 _,l,/C On Ae ‘ 250
11-Qct-10.  9:15 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE COo 300 18:00 /% fﬁh’mk 300
11-0ct-10 %15 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 /l/C " On Ac. 160
11-Oct-10 915 5598 QGanesh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 J/C ) (MOrk 160
11-Oct-10  9:16 4713 Madhu VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 A/C )okﬁork 160
11-0ct-10  9:16 5411 Rohitkumar VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 ,}/ y«w’ork 250
11-0Oct-10 9116 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 f Mrk 250
11-Qct-10 917 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 //(C: On Ac. 160
11-Oct-10  9:17 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 _]/\ On Ac. 300
11-Oct-10  9:17 5557 Yadagiri YPH ELE MH 160 18:00 ’}/C ] ork 160

T 11-0ct-10 9:18 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 }/ On Ac 300
11-Oct-10  9:18 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 300 18:00 i)I; On Ac 300
11-Oct-10  9:18 5612 Prakash JAN  THL MA 300 18:00 A/ A On Ac. 300
11-Oct-10  9:19 4250 Mahendra JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 /1/ B On Ac 175
11-0ct-10 9119 5245 Rampal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 /ﬂ3 On Ac 300
11-Cct-10 919 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 }/ C On Ac 150
11-Qc¢t-10  9:20 4046 BabuRao - JR PAI MA 225 18:00 )/ On Ac 225
11-Oct-10 920 5550 Laxman TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 ‘l% On Ac 150
11-0ct-10 920 5554 Dharmender NAR WEL  MH 150 18:00 ,,1/C On Ac 150
11-Oct-10 921 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 11’/C On Ac 150
11-Oct-10  9:21 5320 Arif NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 )/C
H-Oct-10  9:21 5606 Naddim NAR WEL MH - 150 18:00 )/(:
11-0ct-10 922 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 ,X/C
11-Cct-10 922 5505 Mohisim TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 /l/C
11-Oct-10  9:22 5611 Ashif TAN  PLU MA 250 1800 )/C
H-Oct-10  9:23 5448 MDAmeen TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 XC
11-0ct-10  9:24 5181 Lalaram HUN NV ‘MA 0 18:00 /I/C .
ll-Ogt-l() 9:24 5183 Gadishchouda HUN NV MH 0 18:00 xc }UByV ¢
11-Oct-10 924 5272 Samsheer TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 !}/ C On Ac. 250
11-0ct-10 925 2425 Narasimhulu NAR WEL CO 300 18:00 >C On Ac. 300
11-Oct-10  9:25 4585 Viswanadh NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 / C On Ac. 250
11-0ct-10 925 5182 Rameshlal HUN NV MA 0 18:00 FT  pByv 0
11-Oct-10  9:25 5184 rameshvarma HUN NV MA 0 18:00 }/C ¥ }ih"B'yV 0
11-0ct-10  9:26 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 XC On Ac. 250
11-Cct-10 926 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA 225 18:00 /I/C On Ac. 225
1H-Oct-10 926 5438 Venkat SUN  PAI MH 150 18:00 C On Ac. 150
11-Oct-10 927 4695 BabuBhai ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /I/C : On Ac. 250
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. MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 10-Oct-10 To Date: 10/10
Date In 1D Name Cont Type Skillte Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
10-Oct-10  9:00 3902 chander ARl CIV HM 300 18:00 On Ac. 300
10-Oct-10 9:00 5220 Rupchand  ARY CIV  MA 275 18:00 (/ b Work 275
10-Oct-10 9:00 5228 Sambati AR] CIV  FH 130 18:00 / ~35b Work 130
10-Oct-10 9:01 2698 Chotilal ARJ CIv MA .275 18:00 . r/::/ f.krb’ Work 275
10-Oct-10  9:01 5244 kumari ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 % On Ac. 130
10-Oct-10  9:01 5474 Kamlesh ARJ cIv MH 150 18:00 é/C Jo rk C150
10-Oct-10  9:02 3127 VarandraRaut ARIJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 % n Ac. 275

~ 10-Oct-10 9:02 5471 Govardhan ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 ,1/ On Ac. 275
10-Qct-10  9:02 5499 Mayaram ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 Z On Ac. 275
10-Oct-10 9:03 2997 Durgabhai AR]J Civ FH [30 18:00 ﬂ On Ac. 130
10-Oct-10  9:03 3549 Geeta AR] CIV FH 130 18:.00 )/3 On Ac. 130
10-Oct-10  9:03 5475 WNaresh ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 )/C On Ac. 150
10-Qct-10  9:04 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 ')/( Mork 130
10-Oct-10  9:04 4878 Ramana KRI HW  MH 150 18:00 'K ot Work 150
10-Oct-10 9:04 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW co 300 18:00 A {Mk 300
10-0Oct-10  9:05 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 /I/CA er i
10-Qct-10  9:05 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 )/CA /Job’Work 150
10-0Oct-10 9:05 5598 Ganesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 )/C " On Ac. 160
10-Oct-10  9:06 2885 V Phaninder VPH  ELE Cco 300 18:00 J/C : On Ac. 300
10-Oct-10  9:06 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 A On Ac. 160
10-Oct-10  9:06 5411 Rohitkumar VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 - I/C On Ac. 250
10-Oct-10  9.07 4046 BabuRao JR PAl MA 225 18:.00 J/ A On Ac. 225
10-0ct-10  9:07 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAI co 300 18:00 YA On Ac. 300
10-Oct-10 9:07 5438 Venkat SUN  PAI MH 150 18:00 ,]4 On Ac. 150
10-Oct-10  9:08 4250 Mahendra JAN TH. MH 175 18:00 ZI/B . On Ac. 175
10-0ct-10 9:08 4837 RamPyaree JAN  TIL MA 360 18:00 B On Ac. 300
10-Oct-10 9:08 5133 Popat JR PAI MA 225 18:00 /( A On Ac. 225
10-Oct-10 . 9:09 5191 surject JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 _fl/A On Ac. 300
10-Qct-10 9:09 5202 heralal JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 }/A On Ac. 300
10-Oct-10  9:09 5612 Prakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 LB On Ac. 300
10-Oct-10  9:10 4626 Sekhar RAJ  ELE MH 150 18:00 l_)CA ept. 150
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MF¥FH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 09-Oct-10  To Date: 9/10 q
Date In ID  Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
09-Cct-10 9:00 2997 Durgabhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00_ 1C On Ac. 130
09-Oct-10  9:00 2998 Chotilal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
09-0ct-10  9:00 5474 Kamlesh ARIJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
09-Oct-10  9:01 3549 Geeta ARJ - CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C Job-Work 130 -
09-Oct-1¢  9:01 5228 Sambati ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 i C ﬁoﬂc ' 130
09-Oct-10  9:01 5475 Naresh AR} CIV MH 159 18:00 1C _ Work 150
09-Oct-10  9:02 5220 Rupchand ~ ARJ CIV  MA 275 18:00 1C . “JobWork 275
09-0Oct-10 9:02 5244  Kumari ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1C ‘:I/ob)Nork 130
09-Oct-10  9:02 5499 Mayaram AR]  CIV MA 275 18:00 1c ‘ng‘»%;k 275
09-Oct-}0  9:03 3127 VarandraRaut ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
09-Oct-10  9:03 3902 chander ARJ Cv HM 300 '18:00 iC On Ac. 300
09-Oct-10  9:03 5471 Govardhan AR} CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
d9~0ct-10 9:04 2897 Rajesh PKL CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job-Work 275
09-Oct-10  9:04 2909 Pinki PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA S ot Work 130
09-0ct-10  9:04 3230 Sunita PKI. CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA )J;b—Work 130
. 09-0ct-10  9:05 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA Depts 160
09-0Oct-10  9:05 2748 Raimun PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA %;-Work 130
09-0Oct-10 9:05 2898 Annaram PKL CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 CA ﬂb—Woﬂ_{.. ’ 275
09-Oct-10  9:06 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR  MH 160 1%:00 1 CA 7 Dept. 160
09-Oct-10  9:06 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA »Gn/A;/ 160
09-0ct-10 9:06 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
09-Oct-10  9:07 1274 Syanthaizh MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
09-Oct-10  9:07 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 13:00 1 CA On Ac. T160
09-Oct-10  9:07 5607 Das Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Gn Ac. 160
09-Oc¢t-10  9:08 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA pt‘. 140
09-Oct-10  9:08 5555 Nirmala Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ‘Ept/ 140
09-Oct-10  9:08 5608 Ashok Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac.
09-Oct-10  9:09 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA i/]ﬁﬂ%tk,
09-Cct-10  9:09 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA !
09-Cct-10  9:09 5592 Mona Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ~ Job i’\n’ork
09-Oct-10  9:10 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA  OnAc -
09-Oct-10  9:10 5609 Assamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job-Work 140
09-Oct-10  9:10 5610 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA  ° _JetyWork 140
09-Oct-10  9:11 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA OnAc. - 140
09-Oct-10 911 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
09-Cct-10  9:11 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
09-Oct-10  9:12 175¢ Pavan - KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /mb/Wogk 150
09-Oct-10  9:12 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /.Iquodc 150
09-Oct-10  9:12 5447 BoDhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
09-Oct-10 9:12 5460 K.Krishna KRI ElW WCO 300 18:00 1 CA /le'b'Woﬁk 300
09-Oct-10  9:13 1751 Balaji + KRI WHF;M% iy 18:00 1 CA Anb'WQ{k 150
09-Oct-10  9:13 1754 Vimala KRi HW, &T"'H 18:00 1 CA Mork 130
09-Cct-10 %13 5358 Srinu AN ., \\\v . \\ A)ulé?e 05 C (Nﬁyv 0
P 1
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block/%yment Amount

09-Oct-10  9:14 5531 Kemraj AND WTP MH 0 14:00 0NC £ Nil/ByV 0
09-Oct-10  9:14- 5536 Dirgj AND WTP MH 0 14:00 0.5 JC MB vV 0
09-Oct-10  9:14 5594 Das AND WTP MH 0 14:00 o.s}c ,N(B ¥V 0
09-Oct-10  9:15 5284 Gokul AND WTP MA 0 14:00 0.5/C il [By V 0
09-Oct-10 9:15 5532 Punith AND WTP MH 0 14:00 0AC f@;v 0
09-Oct-10  9:15 5589 Aklao AND WIP MH 0 14:00 ogc Mil/ByV 0
09-Oct-10  9:16 5252 JAYARAM AND WTP  MH 0 14:00 0.5)(: MByv 0
09-Oct-10  9:16 5590 Rahul AND WTP MH 0 14:00 0s/c By V 0
09-Oct-10  9:16 5595 Pratha AND WIP MH 0 14:00 05 C “NpBYV 0
09-Oct-10  9:17 5268 Rambabu TRV PLU  MA 250 18:00 LA Onac 250
09-Oct-10  9:17 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU  MA 250 18:00 €A oOnac 250
09-Oct-10  9:17 5553 Subash AND WIP MA 0 14:00 0.5,/C Nip#By v 0
09-Oct-10 918 5267 Tiwpathiv. TRV PLU  CO 300 18:00 % On Ac
00-Oct-10  ©:18 5269 V.Tirpathi TRV PLU  MH 150 18:00 X On Ac.
09-Oct-10  9:18 5522 BugaihaM TRV PLU  MH 150 18:00 .4/ci  OnAc
09-Oct-10  9:19 3789 Jitnarayan  JAN TIL  MA 300 18:00 B On Ac
09-Oct-10 919 4837 RamPyaree JAN TIL  MA 300 18:00 )/f On Ac
09-Oct-10  9:19 5245 Rampal JAN TIL  MA 300 18:00 ;,1/13 On Ac
09-Oct-10  9:20 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL. MH 175 18:00 VA On Ac
09-Oct-10 9220 4250 Mahendra  JAN TIL  MH 175 18:00 }r)z; On Ac
09-Oct-10 © 9:20 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 JIK On Ac
09-0ct-10  9:21 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 )4 © OnAc
09-Oct-10 921 5580 Nagraj VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 ZA{ On A
09-Oct-10 922 5411 Rohitkumar VPH ELE  MA 250 18:00 /l/C b Work
09-Oct-10 922 5557 Yadagiri VPH ELE  MH 160 18:00 ,1/0  JoF Work~
09-Oct-10 923 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 )/C =] ork
09-Oct-10 923 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 ,14 On Ac
09-Oct-10 923 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 /l/C On Ac
09-Oct-10  9:24 5272 Samsheer TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 _A{ On Ac
09-Oct-10 924 5554 Dharmender NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 ;t/C On Ac.
09-Oct-10 924 5587 Santosh NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 tl/C ~ OnAc
09-Oct-10 925 4046 BabuRao R PAI MA 225 18:00 % Cn Ac. 225
09-Oct-10 925 5109 Ashok, BSP PAl  MA 225 18:00 _,14 On Ac. 225
09-Oct-10  9:25 5438 Venkat SUN PAl  MH 150 18:00 ‘/I/A On Ac. 150
09-Oct-10  9:25 5550 - Laxman TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 /% On Ac. 150
09-Oct-10  9:26 4626 Sekhar RAJ ELE  MH 150 18:00 .,I/CA 150
09-Oct-10 926 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 )/c On Ac. 250
09-Oct-10  9:26 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 /I/C OnAc. 150
09-Oct-10 927 5450 JankiRam  VPH ELE -~ MA " 250 18:00 ¥C On Ac. © 250
09-Oct-10  9:27 5505 Mohisim TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 fx/c On Ac. 250
09-Oct-10  9:27 5611 Ashif L 250.18:00 )/C/ On Ac. 250
09-Oct-10 928 5200 samba ; Finm O SSdh s:00 ) /.I’o/bWork 300
09-0ct-10  9:29 5182 Rameshlal 1 y 0 18:00 £C );umf v 0
09-0ct-10 929 5198 sagar : N 7, 40 ¥t psWok 175 R

i
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Date
09-Cot-10
09-Oct-10
09-Oct-10
09-Qct-10
09-Oct-10
09-Oct-19
09-0ct-10
09-Oct-10
09-Oct-10
09-Oct-10
09-Oct-10

- 09-Oct-10
09-Oct-10

-

%

In
9:29
930
%30
9:30
931
9:31
9:31
9:32
932
9:32
9:33
933
33

[L]
5201
5181
5183
5184
2425
4585
5465
5466
5601
5602
2889
5613
5614

Name
aulaw raja
Lala ram
Gadish chouda
ramesh varma
Narasimhulu
Viswanadh
Kankaiah
K.Venkataiha
Yadaiha
Yadaiaha
V Phaninder
Berrappa
Raju

caeca(m ,.
nwm

FO 1)1

JUN RS

gsthm

prwr =

" Cont
VEL
HUN
HUN
HUN
NAR
NAR
BRP
BRP
BRP
BRP
VPH
VPH
VPH

Type Skill Wage Out Afttn Block Payment Amount
TL  MA 300 18:00 (1/ C On pe: 300
NV MA 0 18:00 e (ﬁf: v

NV MH 0 18:00 1/ 7By V

NV MA 0 18:00 a}é Nijl#By v

WEL CO 300 18:00 ,t/c ‘On Ac. 300
WEL  MA 250 18:00 A/C On Ac.

PVR  MA 300 18:00 /1/c On Ac.

PVR MA 300 18:00 On Ac.

PVR  MA 300 18:00 ;

PVR  MA 300 18:00

ELE CO 300 18:00

ELE  MA 250 18:00

ELE MA 250 18:00

Certifis :
egtified by. P y
Asgt. Admin. Manager
Project 30393715“ ne Estates
ALPNE ESTAIES

15 October, 2010

Page 3 of 3




' *
MFH - Detailed Atindence Report From Date: 08-Oct-10 To Date: 8/10

Date In ID Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
08-Oct-10  9:00 2997 Durgabhai AR)T  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
08-Oct-10  9:00 2998 Chotilal AR]  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
08-Oct-10  9:00 5471 Govardhan ARJ v MA 275 18:00 ' 1 C On Ac. 275
08-Oct-10  9:01 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
08-Oct-10  9:01 5220 Rupchand ARJ crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac., 275
08-Oct-10  9:01 5474 Kamlesh ARJ CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
08-Oct-10  9:02 3549 Geeta ARI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
08-Oct-10  9:02 3902 chander ARJ Clv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
08-0ct-10  9:02 5228 Sambati . ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac 130
08-Oct-10  9:03 5244 Lumari ARIJ C1v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
08-Oct-10 = 9:03 5475 Naresh ARIJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
08-0ct-10  9:03 5499 Mayaram ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
08-Oct-10  9:04 2748 Raimun PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1C /Job’ﬁok 130
08-Oct-10  9:04 2897 Rajesh PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Jot Work 275
08-Oct-10  9:04 2909. Pinki PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C 7 Work 130
-08-Oct-10  9:05 2898 Annaram PKL  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C '?)r(ok 275
08-Oct-10 9:05 3230 Sunita PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C ] ork 130
08-Oct-10  9:05 5609 Assamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Bﬁﬁ - 140
08-Oct-10  9:.06 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Deﬁ 160
08-Oct-10  9:06 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA pcpt/ 160
08-Oct-10  9:06 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA }pt 140
08-Oct-10  9:07 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
08-Oct-10  9:07 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
038-Oct-10  9:07 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac.. l_60
08-Oct-10  9:08 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
08-Oct-10  9:08 5607 Das Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
08-Oct-10  9:08 5608 Ashok Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac.- 160
08-Oct-10  9:00 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ob Work 140
08-Oct-10  9:09 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA (De‘pl ’ 140
03-Oct-10  9:09 5610 Venkatamma Man EAR FH ’ 140 18:00 1 CA %pi’ 140
08-Oct-10  9:1¢ 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /cm:k 140
08-Oct-10  9:10 5555 Nirmala Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA }abﬁrk . 140
08-Oct-10  9:10 5592 Mona Man EAR FH 140 18:00 it CA })%gk 140
08-Oct-10  9:11 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Mrk 140
08-Oct-10  9:11 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH - 140 18:00 1 CA Job~Work 140
08-Oct-10  9:11 5358 Srinu AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C ?&H—Byv 0
08-Oct-1¢  9:12 5159 st basujet AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 C )H’fo(_V 0
08-Cct-10  9:12 5252 JAYARAM  AND-~ WTP MH - 0 18:00 1 C /Nﬁ//By‘{ 0
‘08-Oct-10  9:12 5279 Shaker AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C MV 0
08-Oct-10  9:12 5390 Rahul AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C }H’B/V 0
08-Oct-10  9:13 5284 Gokul AND  WTP  MA 0 18:00 1 C ")&TI/By\A 0
08-Oct-10  9:13 5532 Punith AND  WTP it fe=t6-08 t—c Wyv 0
08-Oct-10  9:13 5589 Aklao AND  WTH MH CH D 1 C 0

-

—

;' 15 Ogeea@ i KED i .

F oY
TQUANTITY/QUALITY | C e 0 et PR
"By % i
Y I‘ IST!D /}D ?
T Ploject Manager/Erigg,

_ALPINE BSTATE® | ALP'NE ESTATES

&
®!
o
=1
<
=

N
in\.{leag“

f1e Estates




Date In D Name Cont  Type Skillt Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

08-Oct-10  9:14 5553 Subash AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 C /@ By V 0
08-Oct-10 914 5594 Das AND  WTP MH ¢ 18:00 1 C it7/ By V. 0
08-0ct—10 9:14 5595 Pratha AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C H/ByV 0
08-Oct-10  9:15 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 -18:00 1 CA Work . 150
08-Oct-10  9:15 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA /‘kb‘Wprk‘- 130
08-0Oct-10 915 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 I CA '{Jeﬁ\’ork 150
08-Oct-10  9:16 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA ¥ ork 150
08-Oct-10  9:16 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA “OnAc. 140
08-Oct-10  9:16 5460 K.Krishna KR HwW co 300 18:00 1 CA Job Work 360
08-Cct-10 9117 1273  Anjihi MAN EAR FH 146 18:00 1 CA n Ac. 140
08-Oct-10  9:17 4839 Srinu BSP PAl MA~ 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
08-Oct-10  9:17 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
08-Oct-10  9:18 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 i C On Ac. 250
08-Cct-10  9:18 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
08-Oct-10"  9:18 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
08-Oct-10  9:19 5267 Timpathi.V TRV PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
08-Oct-10 9:19 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
08-Cct-10  9:19 5522 BugaihaM TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
08-Oct-10  9:20 4626 Sekhar RAJ ELE MH 150 i8:00 1 CA Dgpt” 150
08-Oct-10  9:20 5245 Rampal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 B n Ac. 300
08-Oct-10 920 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. ~ 250
08-Oct-10  9:21 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
08-Oct-10  9:21 4250 Mahendra JAN T MH 175 18:00 1A On Ac. 175
08-Oct-1¢  9:21 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1B On Ac. 300
08-Oct-10  9:22 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Ac. 160
08-Oct-10  9:22 5438 WVenkat SUN - PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
08-Oct-10  9:22 5530 Laxman TRV PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
08-0ct-10  9:23 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1C Job Work 160
08-Oct-10  9:23 5411 Rohitkumar VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C ﬂ: 25
08-Oct-10  9:23 5552 Praveen VYPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C - Job Work 160
08-Oct-10  9:24 2889 YV Phaninder VPH ELE cO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
08-Oct-10  9:24 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. - 250
08-Oct-10  9:24 5604 S.Ganesh VYPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1. C yﬁrk 300
08-Oct-10  9:25 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 1800 1 A On Ac. 225
08-Oct-10  9:25 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
08-Oct-10 9:25 5202 heralal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 1300
08-Oct-10  9:25 5580 Nagraj VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
08-Oct-10 926 5272 Samsheer TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
08-Oct-10  9:26 5449 Aleem TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
08-Oct-10 926 5505 Mohisim TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
08-Oct-10 927 5200 samba VEL 1 C 466 Wor 300
08-Oct-10  9:27 5201 aulaw raja VEL 1 C JopWork 300
08-Oct-10  9:27 35611 Ashif TAN 1 C n Ac. 250
08-Oct-10  9:28 5197 mamood VHL 1C On Ac. 175
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill. Wage Out /Block Paymént Amount

08-Oct-10  9:28 5198 sagar VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 ’1((3/ M 175
08-Oct-10

9:28 5502 MD.Ghouse ISH PLU MA 250 18:00

C On Ac. 250
08-Oct-10 9:29 4695 BabuBhai ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 % On Ac. 250
08-Cct-10  9:29 35465 Kankaiah BRP PVR MA 300 13:00 )/C On Ac.
08-Oct-10 929 5466 K.Venkataha BRP PVR MA 300 18:00 )/ On Ac.
08-Oct-10  9:30 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 / On Ac.
08-Oct-10  9:30 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1/ On Ac,
C08-0ct-10 930 5196 MD Amade ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac.
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: To: 14/10 6
: % )
Contractor Name Anand (Water Proofing)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (34 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (34 detail record  Sum 0

Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac. .

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1350 \/

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (6 detail records) Sum 1350 /
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) o
Payment Type Dept. - \/

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 1150

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (7 detail recor  Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (45 detail record  Sum

15 Gctober, 2010

)
ALP'NE ESTATES

Contractor Name Bharat Patel o J
P On A < pieperV
ayment Type n Ac. N o

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records}) Sum 2700 ' 1
 Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bharat Patel (9 detail records) Sum 2700 Q gH *

Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type ' Dept.
~ Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (33 detail records) _ Sum 4860 \/

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (26 detail records) Sum 3660 W\@?é/ )

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (41 detail records) Sum 6340

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (100 detail reco  Sum 14860

Contractor Name Hussain e

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Summary for "Payment Type'= Nil/ By Vendor (14 detail records) Sam 0

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Hussain (14 detail records) Sum 0 /

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) S

Payment Type Job Work /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 2325 \’2_90 .

Payment Type On Ac. /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (36 detail records) * Sum 9675

12000




Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac. :

_Sumnriary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 3525

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (15 detail records) Sum 3525

Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (35 detail records) Sum 6160 W\@va -
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K. Krishna (Hacking) (35 detail records) Sum 6160 /
Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work \/
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (24 detail records) Sum 4425 (7_) 5 co
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (24 detail records) Sum 4425

Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) <~
Payment Type On Ac,

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (27 detail records) Sum 5500 \/ .
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) (27d  Sum 5500

Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) , /
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 2900 \/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishag (Plumbing) (12 detail records)  Sum 2900

Contractor Name Raja Chary (Carpentor)

Payment Type Job Work

Summaty for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 1450 {m,, . <
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (6 detail records) . Sum 1450

Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (25 detail records) Sum 4970 k_,\ ovQ '\/
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (55 detail records) Sum 11975 \//
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = $. Atjun (Civil) (80 detaii records) Sum 16945 )
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 2900

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (14 detail reco  Sum 2900

15 October, 2010
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Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac. /

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac, (9 detail records) Sum 1500

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (3 detail records) Sum 1500

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 550

Payment Type On Ac. i
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (25 detail records) ’ Sum 6000 /
Summeary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (28 detail recor  Sum 6550 ’

. Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work -
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 850 \ 5 (5 @ \/
Payment Type On Ac.
Summuary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (25 detail records) Sum 5300
Sumimary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (29 detail records)  Sum 6150

_ALPNE ESTATES

: ager
Alpine Estates

Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type Job Work '
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (25 detail records) Sum s200 § 09 \/
" Payment Type On Ac, _
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (36 detail records) Sum 8116 \//
Summary for *Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (61 detail recor  Sum 13310
Contractor Name Veluchamy.4 (Tiles)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 1230 Q—M \/
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records)’ Sum 475 \/ '
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy.A (Tiles) (7 detail records) Sum 1725
Grand Total 105100
At T MM e e At b e ma e Ee —— "m\w'ﬁ?:m
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MFH - Building Material Payment Report From: 8/10

To: 14/10
Supplier Kiran Enterprises
Material Type -Fine Sand VIW (Big)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
08-Oct-10 7:20 2048 AP 29TA 7231 1040 212992
09-Oct-10 7:24 20.685 AP 24X 4159 1040 215824
14-Oct-10 7:11 21.23 AP29TA 2583 1040 22079.2
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Fine Sand VIW (Big) (3 detail records)
Sum 62.395 64890.8
Summary for '‘Supplier' = Kiran Enterprises (3 detail records)
Sum 62.395 64890.8 \/
Supplier : Mohamed Ali
Material Type Water Tanker in (5500 Its)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
12-Oct-10 11:46 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
12-Oct-10 12:59 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
12-Cct-10 14:06 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
13-Oct-10 12:27 1 AP24W 9796 250 250
Summary for 'Material Type' = Water Tanker in (5500 lts} {4 detail records)
Sum 4 1000
Summary for 'Supplier' = Mohamed Ali (4 detail records) /
Sum 4 1000
Supplier Sai Vishal
Material Type 20 mm Metal in cfi
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
14-Qct-10 4:20 400 AP 13V 0944 18.33 7332
Summary for 'Material Type' = 20 mm Metal in cft (1 detail record)
Sum T400 7332 \/
Material Type 40mm Metal in cf
' Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
13-Oct-10 23:27 400 AP 13V 0944 12.32 4928
Summary for ‘Material Type' = 40mm Metal in cft (1 detail record)
Sum . 400 4928 /
Material Type Morum Mud in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
08-Oct-10 16:01 400 AP 13V 0944 4.33 1732
Summary for 'Material Type' = Morum Mud in ¢ft (I detail record)
Sum 400
" Material Type Robo Course Sand
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate

Cofiifiod b
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14-Oct-10 12:57 26.14 AP 29V 0966 457.6 11961.664
Summary for 'Material Type' = Robo Course Sand (1 detail record)

Sum 26.14 11961.664 f

Material Type Stone Dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No _ Rate  Amount
08-Oct-10 16:25 600 AP 29V 0966 ) 13.17 7902

Summary for 'Material Type' = Stone Dust in cft (1 detail record)

Sum 600 7902 \/

Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishal (5 detail records)

Sum 1826.14 33855.664
Supplier - Viswakarma Enterprises
Material Type Red Bricks in Nos
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
12-Oct-10 13:00 6000 AP 28TA 536 . 3.01 18060
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Red Bricks in Nos (1 detail record)
Sum 6000 13060

Summary for ‘Supplier' = Viswakarma Enterprises (1 detail record)

Sum 6000 18060~

Grand Total 7892.535 117806.464
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 08/10/10 TO 14/10/10

(ONE WEEK)
NAME OF CONTRACTOR . TOTAL RENT &
SLNO | QTR.NO OGGUPANT NAME ROOM RENT ELEC. CHGS. | FAN CHGS|'(v CHGS MUSIC SYS. CHARGES
NAME OF CONTRACTOR TOTAL RENT &
SLNOQ ; QTR.NO OCCUPANT NAME RCOM RENT | ELEC. CHGS. | FAN CHGS| TV CHGS MUSIC SYS. CHARGES
1 AE-18° Generator - [ [ o | o 0 0’
A Jyothi babu
2 AE-43 A Jyothi babu A Jyothi babu 50 15 0 0 O 65
3 AE47 A Jyothi babu A Jyothi babu 50 15 0 ¢ o 85
4 AE-52 A Jyothi babu A Jyothi babu 50 15 20 o 0 85
5 AE-83 A Jyothi babu A Jyothi babu 50 18 20 0 0 a5
6 AE-22 bishwageet A Jyothi Babu S0 15 0 0 ] 65
7 AE-23 Chandraiah A Jyothi Baby 0 15 0 0 0 65
8 AE-30 ismail A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 9 o 85
9 AE-33 Kemaraj A Jyothi Babu 5G 15 0 o 0 65
10 AE-35 kumar A Jyothi Babu 50 15 a 0 0 85
11 AE-29 Santosh A Jyothi Babu 50 15 20 0 1] 85
|12 AE-51 Vijay A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 a 0 s
13 AE-54 Chandra mani A.Jyothibabu 50 15 0 0 0 65
| 840
Arjun
14 AEB3 Babulal Arjun 50 15 0 ¢ [ 65
18 AE-10 chandu Afjun 50 15 20 "] 0 85
16 AE-0B chotelal Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
o AE-40 Kusury Afun | B0 15 0 G N 0 85
18 AE-39 Mayaram Afun 50 15 20 0 0 8BS
19 AE-38 santosh Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
470
Baburao
20 AE-73 Sathi Baburac S0 15 20 0 0 85
21 AE-T2 Vimaraj Baburao 50 15 0 4 0 €5
22 AE-55 Basappa Baburag 50 15 a 0 0 65
218
Basappa
23 AE-58 Basappa Basappa 50 15 0 ¢ 0 65
24 AE-50 Manohar Basappa 50 15 [ 1] 0 65
130
Chary
25 | AES1 | Chary [ Chary I s0 1 15 o | O 0 i 85
| | i | 85
Jyothi Ram
28 AE-57 Jyothi Ram Jyothi Ram 50 15 Q o 0 55
27 AE-58 Sunil Jyothi Ram 50 15 [ 0 0 85
130
Kailash
28 AE-32 Gannu Kailash 50 i5 20 0 0 85
29 AE-15 kailesh Kaitash 50 15 0 0 ] 65
30 AE-18€ kallesh Kailash 50 15 0 Q o 65
3 AE-12 mansaram Kailash 50 15 20 o 0 85
32 AE-13 mohan Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
33 AE-11 nandlal Kailash 50 15 20 0 Q 85
4 AE-14 radesham Kailash 50 .15 Q 0 0 65
35 AE-44 Rajesh Kaitash 50 15 “20 0 0 85
35 AE-42 Rajeshwari Kailash 4 15 0 a [i] 65
37 5 AE34 Raju Kailash 50 15 0 o 4 85
38 ARaT Santhosh Kailash 50 15 ¢ 0 0 65
] 815
. Mehboob e
39 | AEa45 | Ameer Mehboob 50 15 0 i 0 0 85
40 AE-49 Ishaq Mehboob &0 45 20 0 0 85
i 150
Mohan rao )
41 | AE24 | Ramu | Mohanmo | 50 | 5 20 | o 0 i 85
| ! ! ! ! 1 |
Krishna
42 | ag20 | Balram I Kihsna | 50 | 15 0 | o 0 | 85
I ] ! j i
Vacand
| 43 | AEOi “Security Room Security Room 0 0 o ' [ i 0
44 AE-82 Vacant vacant a 0 0 i & [} Q
45 AE-02 Vacant Vacant It 0 Q 0 0 L]
48 AE-03 Vacant \acant 0 0 o 0 0 1]
47 AE-04 Vacant Vacant Q Q 0 Q 0 0
48 AE-05 Vacant Vacant 0 4] 0 [1] 0 [+]
49 AE-06 Vacant Vacant [} [ o] 0 0 o
50 AE-O7 Vacant Vacant o [} 0 o 0 0
S5t AE-09 Vacant Vagant 0 1] 0 1] 4] Q
- 52 AE-19 Vacant Vacant 2 0 Q 0 .0 Q
C ;ﬁ b AE Sk e Vacant acant 0 0o [ 0 gy O 0
. —————
PO ~ o . - o "ﬂﬂd b
GUANTITY ! QUALITY

—r hmn

RTIL_

ALPINg

———

Ty Tox
— L&)/
RSTATES

-

ect Manager/ €08
P )\LP“NE EST’NGS




MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS

" LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 08/10/10 TO 14M0/10

(ONE WEEK)
54 AE-25 Vacant Vacant 0 0 I T 2 0
55 AE-26 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 Q 0 0
86 AE-27 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 Q o 0
57 AE-28 Vacant Vacant 0 ¢ 0 L o ]
58 AE-31 Vacant Vacant 0 [} 0 [ [ [
59 AE-38 Vacant Vacant Q ‘0 9 o o ¢
60 AE-37 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0" ¢ 0 0
61 AE-41 Vacant Vacant a 1] & o 0 LI
62 AE-46 Vacant Vacant o 0 ¢ o 0 ¢
63 AE-48 Vatant Vacant ) 0 g 0 0 0
84 AE-56 Vacant Vacant o 0 o 0 Y] V]
65 AE-§0 Vacant’ Vacant [ 0 4] 0 [ 0
66 AE-84 Vacant Vacant 0 q ] Q 0 0
a7 AEE5 Vacant Vacant 0 Q o] o 0 Q
68 AE-E6 Vacant Vacani [v] @ 0 3] 0 [1]
69 AE-87 Vacant Vacant 0 ] 0 0 0 0
70 AE-68 Vacant Vacant 1] 0 1] 0 0 [1]
71 AE-£9 Vacant Vacant 0 o 0 0 0 0
2 AE-T0 Vacant Vacant g [+] 4] 0 Q9 0
73 AE-T1 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0
74 AE-T4 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0
75 AE-75 Vacant Vacant o 0 0 0_ g 0 o
76 AE-76 Vacant Vacant _. 0 0 0 9 g 0
77 AETY Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 & 0
78 AE-78 Vacant Vacant 0 o 0 0. 0 0
79 AE-T9 Vacant Vacant 0 o] 4] 0 Q@ 0
80 AE-80 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0
81 AE-81 Vacant Vaeant 0 0 0 0 0 0
82 AE-82 Vacant Vacant 0 0 - 0 0 o 0
83 AE-83 Vacant Vacant 0 O 0 d & 4]
84 AE-84 Vacant Vacant 0 [4] 0 ¢ 0 i)
85 AE-85 Vagcant Vacant 0 ] 0 & 4 &
86 AE-86 Vacant Vacant Q 1] 0 o 0 &
|87 AE-87 Vacant Vacant ] 0_ L0 i o o I 9
as AE-88 Vacant Vacant a 0 a "] 0 ¢ ]
a8 AE-89 Vacant Vacant O 0 QO 0 0 o
a0 AE-90 Vacant Vacant o 0 o 0 4] 0
91 AE-891 Vacant Vacant o 0 © ' ] *]
92 AE-92 Vacant Vacant [ 0 [ 0} 0 .0
98B AE-93 Vacant Vacant Q Q . D 0 ]
94 AE-94 Vacant Vacant P 0y | A0t 0 0 0
95 AE95 Vacant Vacant 0 N Y=l [ 0 0
% AE-96 Vacant vacant 0 N\ "o 0 [ 0 a
QALY S
’{ -§L iy GRAND ‘TOTAL 3005 -
Pl
1l A Jyothi babu 840% ~ R
| 2 Arjun 470 ‘,; F OC’L -y d’w N _—_(r—._ e
3 Bahurao 215 s \f JV\-O "'\’“7 6 O
4 J Basappa 130~/ y ' "
5 [y Chary 85, /f I = AP AN ]
6 |} Jyothi Ram 130 7 J7 -y s | j L r
7 o Kailash 815 we? It X 1
8__ i ] Mehboob 150/ [ \Ousdotr ol oo J1LIVYO
B 9 Mohan rac 85 7/ e I I i T 1
10 J Krishna 85~/ _ ({_ . N N
Total
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MFH - Hire Charges Payment Report From: §&/10 To: 14/10
Equipment Owner CH Bhikshapathy

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount

08-Oct-10  Tractor ~ AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170

08-Oct-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 170

08-Cet-100  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 170

08-Oct-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 - 1 170 per trip 170

08-Oct-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170

08-Oct-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170

08-Oct-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170

09-Oct-10 Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170

-09-Cct-10  Tractor A_AO 2847 1 170 per trip 170

11-Oct-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170

13-Oct-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 pertrip 170

13-Oct-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 i 170 per trip 170

13-Oct-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170

13-Oct-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170

13-Oct-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 pertrip 170

13-Oct-10 ‘ Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 170

Summary for 'Vehit;le Owner' = CH Bhikshapathy (16 detail Sum 16 2720
Grand Total 16 2720
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] 7 L
Stock Register: Sanitaryware & CP Fittings Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estates
Project: Mayflower Heights
Phase: | 1
Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date: 14.10.10
SNo Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
CP Fittings
_______ 1 |CP- Bib cock- in nos 0 533.00 -
| 2|CP- Bottle trap- in nos 471 481.00 22,607.00
3{CP- Jali with hole- in nos 0 78.00 -
4{CP- Jali without hole- in nos 63 78.00 4,914.00
5{CP- Pillar cock- in nos 701 529.00 37,030.00
6|CP- Shower arm- in nos 700 296,00,  20,720.00 |
7{CP- Shower head - in nos 700 415.00 29,050.00
8| CP- Stop Cock-1/2" in nos 167; 213.00 35,571.00
9:iCP- Tap Long body- in nos 35 533.00 18,655.00
10{CP- Tap-Short Body- in nos 76| 358.00 27,208.00
11]CP- Wall Mixer Bend- in nos 0 55.00 . -
12{CP- Wall Mixer- in nos 590 1,989.00 117,351.00
131CP- Flange - in nos 150 85.00 12,750.00
14,PVC Connection 1.5 ft in Nos 0 42.00 -
15|PVC Connection 2 ft in Nos 10 52.00 320.00
16|CP Extension Nipple in Nos 90 33.00 ]  2,970.00
17|CP Tap two in one in nos 0| 617.00 -
18|CP Waste couping in nos 0 62.00 -
Sanitary . . -
1| S S Sink with drain board in nos 91 1,062.00 9,558.00
218 S Sink in nos 0l  677.00 -
~ 3:EWC (P-trap)- in nos 0] 510.00 -
41EWC (8-trap)- in nos 18]  380.00 6,840.00
51 PVC Flush tank- in nos 12|  408.00 4,896.00
6|Ceramic Flush tank- in nos 18 562.00 10,116.00
7:Orissa pan in nos 19| 344.00 6,536.00
8Pedestal- in nos 58 506.00 29,348.00
" "9|Pedstal wash basin- in nos 311 999.00 30,969.00
10|Seat Cover- in nos 33 600.00 19,800.00
11{Wash basin bracket- in Pair 22 119.00 2,618.00
12 Wash Basin- in nos 31 493.00 15,283.00
13{Loft Tank- in nos 10 935.00 9,350.00
14;Bath Tub in nos 01 760.00 -
15| Anglo Indian WC in nos 07 1,341.00 -
Total 474,660.00
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543(¢)] | | i Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Stock Register: Tiles - Sanitary ware & CP Fittings Stock Register | Date: 14.10.10
Company: Alpine Estate
Project: Mayflower Heights D=
[ A B C  pra*Bnal E F G=EfF
=1 «
£l |8 E, g L2
g | 8| 3513 32,283
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Bathroom Tiles Option 1 - deluxe
1| Aquadoif Body Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44 48.00 5.20 9.23
- 21 Aquadolf Border Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44 23.00 2.50 9.20
3{Aquadolf Base Johnson 13.00 i 16001 10.00 | 1444 ; 166.00 7.80 21.28
4|Al-Blue Floor Johnson 12.00 | 12.00 | 1500 15.00 61.00 3.20 19.06
5|Aquadolf Motif Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 1000 1444 12.00 1.00 12.00
Bathroom Tiles Option 2 - deluxe - - - #DIV/)!
1]{Atenas Body Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00| 14.44 33.00 3.20 6.35
2 |Atenas Border Johnson 13.00 | 1600 10.00 | 14.44 12.00 2.50 4.80
31 Atenas Base Johnson 13.00 } 1600 | 10.00 | 14.44 71.00 780 9.10
4{Rain Drop Ivory Floor Johnson| 12.00 | 12.60 | 15.00-| 15.00 76.00 3.20 23.75
5|Atenas Motif Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00; 1444 17.00 1.00 17.00
Bathroom Tiles Option 3 - deluxe - - 1.00 -
1{Radiance Body Johnson 13.60 1 16.00 | 10.00; 14.44 - 9.90 -
2{Radiance Border  |Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 ;| 10.00 | 1444 5.00 2.80 1.79
3|Radiance Base Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.060 | 14.44 8.00 1.00 8.00
41Al.Blue Floor Johnson 12.00 | 12.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 - 3.20 -
5|Radiance Motif Johnson 13.00 | 1600} 10.00 | 14.44 4.00 1.00 4.00
Bathroom Tiles Option 4 - semi deluxe - - 1.00 -
1|Caspian Grey Body Johnson| - 8.00 ! 12.00] 15.00 10.00 | 541.00 7.80 69.36
2i1V5 Grey Border Johnson 8.00 3.00 | 30.00 5.00 57.00 2.50 22.80
3Caspian steel Grey Base Johnson 8.00 | 12.00{ 15.00] 10.00 | 253.00 10.00 25.30
1 4:Caspian Grey Plain Floor Johnson 12.00 | 1200 | 15.00 | 1500 103.00 3.60 28.61
S5 Motif Johnson ) ' - - 1.00 -
‘Bathroom Tiles Option 5 -semi deluxe - - 1.00 -
1|{Sparta Ivory Body Johnson 8.00 [ 12.00! 1500} 10.00 | 270.00 7.80 34.62
2{V5 Brown Border Johnson 8.00 3.00 1 30.00 5.00 70.00 2.50 28.00
3|Sparta Brown Base Johnseon 8.00 | 12.00 | 15.00| 10.00: 168.00 10.00 16.80
4|Sparta Brown Plain Floor Johnson 12.00 | 1200 1 1500 1500 ; 153.00 3.60 42.50
5 Motif Johnson - - 1.00 -
Kitchen Tiles - - 1.00 -
~ 1{Marvel ] Dado Bell . 8.00} 12,00} 15.00 | 10.00 17.00 4.50 3.78
Utility Tiles ' - - 1.00 -
1i Dado - - 1.00 -
Floor Tiles - Deluxe - - . 1.00 -
1] Ceramic - - 1.00 -
Floor Tiles - Semi Deluxe , - - 1.00 -
1] Vitrified {Marbiton 2400 | 2400 | 4001 16.00 | 631.00 70.00 9.01
. CHECKED _ -= Q
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‘General

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (a)] ! l
Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estate
Project: iMayflower Heights
Phase:| ’ 1
Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date: 14.10.10
S No Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
1|Black Curing Pipe-3/4" in kgs 2 37.00 74
2|Bombay Broom- in nos ] 102 7.00 714
3!Chisel flat- in nos - 45.00 - |
4|Coconut Broom- in nos | 435 6.00 2,610
2|Consumables- Acid- in Lirs ‘* 15 8.00 120
3:iCrobars in nos - 394.00 -
4iFevicol in Kgs 4 110.00 440"
5{Fruit packing covers in packets ) 5 60.00 300
3{G1 Bucket- in nos : ) 20 90.00 1,800
41GI Pots- in nos 46 73.00 3,358
5|Gova rope- in bundles 7 166.00 1,162
6|Gumpas - big - in nos 1 122,00 122
4|Gumpas - small - in nos 23 77.00 1,771
5 Hammer all types in nos - 93.00 -
6|Hold fast for doors in nos - 42.00 -
71Kabootar jali in bundles - 115.00 -
5|Labour Helmet female - in nos 75 55.00 4,125
6 ;Labour Helmet male- in nos - 59.00 -
7|Plastic Mug in nos - 10.00 -
8|Poker bit in nos - 28.00 -
6|Recron in packets 415 34.00 14,110
71Safety belt- in nos 14§ 280.00 3,920
8|Spade- in nos 10 84.00 840
9|Sponge- in nos 119 7.00 833
71Staff Helmet- in nos 15 124.00 1,860
8 Tile grout in kgs 21 35.00 735
Q| White cement in 25 kg in bags 39 380.00 14,820
10|Janta Paste in in grams - 0.10 -
8!Araltide in gms | 3 1.00 3
Total 33,717
Cement and Building Material
S No Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
1{Cement 53 Grade in bags 1 180.00 180
2!|Cement PPC grade in bags 1 180.00 180
5|Corse sand in cft N 1 22.00 22
3!Fine sand in cft . i 24.00 24
4iMetal 20 mm in cft 1 22.00 22
6|{Robo sand in cft 1 18.00 18
7|Solid Blocks 4" 1 14.00 14
8!Solid Blocks 6" 1 20.00 20
9| Table brick 9"x4"x3" in nos 1 2.00 2
Total 482
~n
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543-(c)] |

Stock Register: Steel stock register

Company: Alpine Estate|

Project: Mayflower Heights

Phase: |

Prepared by: Sanjay.R

Date: 14.10.10

‘Balance in
number-of | Weight of {Total weight
S No Itermn rods of 40 | 40'rod in kgs {in kgs
1iSteel binding wire in kgs 25 - 25
2|Steel Rebar - 10 mm in kgs - 7.50 -
3|Steel Rebar - 12 mm in kps - 10.67 -
415teel Rebar - 16 mm inkgs - 18.96 -
5iSteel Rebar - 20 mm in kgs - 29.63 -
" 6|Steel Rebar - 25 mm in kgs - 46.30 -
7{Steel Rebar - 30 mm in kgs - 66.67 -
81Steel Rebar - 8 mm in kgs - 4.50 -
Total 25.00
Amount 950.00
S No Item of lengts Value Amount

1|length in nos 1 320 320
2{length in nos 15 240 3,600

3|length in nos - 132 -
4ilength in nos 30, 180 5,400
5|mm - 20' length in nos 1 280 280
6|mm - 20 length in nos 1 360 360
7!x 1.5 mm - 20 length in nos 1 360 360
81x 2.7 mm - 20’ length in nos 1 640 640
%ilenth in nos 2 80 160
i0lmm - 20" length in nos 1 480 480
11{mm - 20' length in nos i 360 360
12- 20' length in nos 1 280 280
131- 20' length in nos g 640 5,120
14imm - 20’ length in nos 10 200 2,000
15;length in nos 2 180 360
16!ength in nos ! 240 240
17{length in nos 1 60 60
18/18' length in nos 1 340 340
Total 20,360
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] ’1 ! ' {
Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estate
Project: Mayflower Heights
Phase: | 1
Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date: 14.10.10
$No ftem Quantity Value Amount Used for Type
Screws
1{Fisher plug 5 mm in packets 6 45.00 270
2|Fisher plug in 6 mm packets 18 45.00] 810
3iSheet metal screws 25 x 6 mm in nos 318 0.40 127 {for electrical work {Pan head
4| Sheet metal screws 25 x 8 mm in nos 900 0.40 360 |for grill fixing Shaved head
5{Sheet metal screws 35 x 6 mm in nos 14 "~ 040 6 |for electrical work {Pan head
6| Sheet metal screws 50 x 6 mm in nos 1250 0.40 500 | for electrical work |Pan head’
7|SS screws - 19 x 5 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for tower bolt Pan head
8|SS screws - 25 x 6 mm in nos 200 0.4¢ 80 |door number plates |Pan head
958 screws - 35 x § mm in nos 900 0.40 360 |door stopper Pan head |
10:Wood screws - 25 x 8 mm in nos 550 0.40 220 | for window hinges |Shaved head
11}Wood screws - 30 x 8 mm in nos 200 0.40 80 | for door hinges Shaved head
12|Wood screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 0.40 - (for PVC pipes Shaved head
13|Coach Screws - 35 X 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - ifor WC ficing -
Hardware L
1|Glass for louvers in nos 16.00; #VALUE!
2{Hinges 4" in nos 105 11.00 1,155
3iMain door Mortise lock in nos 50 1147.00 37,350
4i38 door handles 6" in nos 0 80.00 -
5|SS door stopper in nos 171 56.00 9,576
6|SS Tower bolt 4" in nos 30 60.00 1,800 iwindows
7|88 Tower bolt 6" in nos 0 80.00 - |french doors
8!S8 tubular lock in nos 79 330.00 26,070
9188 window handles 4" in nos 0 60.00 -
Doors & Wood
1{Flush Doors 37" wide in nos 0| 1074.54 -
2|Flush Doors 32" wide in nos 7 928.33 6,505
3|Flush Doors 26" wide in nos 3 755.08 2,265
4|Flush Doors other sizes in nos 0 929.33 -
5{Panel Doors 37" wide in nos 11] 2043.74 22,481
6{Panel Doors 32" wide in nos 38 1767.56 67,167 |
7|Panel Doors 26" wide in nos 271 1436.14 38,776 )
8 Panel Doors other sizes in nos 11 1767.56 19,443 _
9i8al wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 0 403.28 -
10|Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in nos 0 166.88 -
11|Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 0 194,69 -
12{Sal wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos 0 333.75 -
13|Sal wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 0 584.06 -
14{Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 0 75521 -
15/ Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in nos 0 312.50 -
16{Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 0 364.58 -
17{Teak wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos 0 625.00 -
18| Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 0 1093.75 -
Total #VALUE!
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (¢}] ‘

I
Stock Register: Electrical Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estates
Project: ) MayFlower Heights
Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date: 14.10.10
S No . Item Balance Value Amount
1{PVC Conducting
2: Asbestos round cover 3"- in nos ' 0 3.0 -
3| Asbestos round cover 6"- in nos 51 5.0 255
4| Bends-25mm in nos 103 3.0 309
5{ Deep Box - 25mm in nos 0 4.0 -
6! Fan Hooks in nos 0 18.0 -
7| Flexible pipe - 25mm in mts 98 6.0 588
8! Junction Box - 25mm in nos 506 4.0 2,024
9|PVC Pipe-1" 1.2 mm in nos 257 27.0 6,939
10|PVC Pipe-1" 1.5 mm in nos 0 34.0 -
11{AC sheets 2 x 2 in nos 21 50.0 1,050
12|{PVC strip connector in nos 541 10.0 5,410
13]Insulation Tape 104 10.0 1,040
Wires -
1 Al Servive wire-3/20 in mis ' 0 wo: -
2| Al Servive wire-7/20 in mts © 5307 13.0 68,991
3| Cu-Multistand wire-1/18 in bundles 19 492.0 9,348
4| Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 in bundles 33 1,158.0 38,214
5| Cu-Multistand wire-7/20 in bundles 18 1,724.0 31,032
6! Telephone wire-2pair in bundles 0 466.0 -
7 TV wire-RG-6 in mis 2260 11.0 24,860
8{10 sq mm cable in mts 610 71.0 43,310
Modular Plates -
1{ Modular plate- 12 way in nos 0 94.0 -
2| Modular plate-1way in nos 0 29.0 -
3| Modular plate-2 way in nos 0 29.0 -
4{ Modular plate-4way in nos 0 44.0 -
5| Modular plate-6way in nos 0 61.0 -
6| Modular plate-8way in nos 13 78.0 1,014
Modulaar Switches, Etc. -
1 Modular Bell Switches-6A in nos 0 44,0 -
2|Modular Switch blank plates in nos 105 10.0 1,050
3|Modular Socket-15A in nos 0 81.0 -
4iModular Socket-6A in nos 0 18.0 -
5iModular Step Dimmer- in nos 0 149.0 -
6|Modular Switch-15A in nos 5 50.0 250
7| Modular Switch-20A. in nos 0 55.0 -
8|Modular Telephone jack- in nos 0 41.0 -
9|Modular TV Socket- in nos 0 41.0 -
MS Boxes -
1 Metal box-12 way in nos 0 56.0 -
2: Metal box-1way in nos 0 13.0 -
3| Metal box-2way in nos 136 14.0 1,904
4| Metal box-4way in nos 71 21.0 1,491
5| Metal box-6way in nos 78 30.0 2,340
6| Metal box-8way in nos 142 40.0 5,680
Distribution Boards -
1| DB - S Phase- in nos 0 293.0 -
2{ DB - 3 Phase in nos 13 868.0 11,284
3[Metal enclosure 2 way for change over in nos ) 1200 5,160 /—\
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MCB'S -
1| MCB 6 Amps- in nos 16 88.0 1,408
2| MCB-16 Amps- in nos 7 38.0 616
3:MCB dummy in nos 0 3.0 -
4| MCB-0.5 Amps- in nos 33 88.0 2,904
Isolators : -
1! DP-Isolator- in nos 0 192.0 -
2i FP-Isolator in nos f 5 4430 2,215
3|Change over - 25 Amps - in nos 5 680.0 3,400
Tube Lights -
11 Tube light-21t in nos 49 33.0 1,617
2} Tube light-4ft in nos 0 35.0 -
3| Tubelight fitting 2 ft- in nos - 29 366.0 1 10,614
4{ Tubelight fitting 4 fi- in nos 0 399.0 -
Total 286,317
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] | !
Stock Register: . lPlumbing - Gl & PVC Stock Register
Company: i Alpine Estates
Project: Mayflower heights
Phase: Phase-1S
Prepared by: R.Sanjay
Date: 14.10.10
SNo Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
GI Material 7
1{Ball Cork 1/2" in nos. 21 185.00 3,885
2{Ball Valve 1/2" in nos. 6] 387.00 2,322
31G.1.- Coupling 1 1/2" in nos. G 44.00 -
4]G.L- Coupling 1 1/4" in nos. 0 33.00 -
5{G.1.- Coupling 1" in nos. 155 22.00 3,410
6!G.1.- Coupling 1/2" in nos. 500 10.00 5,000
7jG.1.- Coupling 2" in nos. 13 67.00 871
81G.1.- Coupling 3/4" in nos. - 321 16.00 5,136
9!1G.1- Elbow 1 1/2" in nos. 5 65.00 325
10G.1L- Elbow 1 1/4" in nos. ' 9 48.00 432
11|G.1L- Elbow 1" in nos. ' 77 31.00 2,387
12|G.L- Elbow 1/2" in nos. 814 11.00 8,954
13{G.1.- Elbow 2" in nos. 15 99.00 1,485
14|G.1.- Elbow 3/4" in nos. 174 17.00 2,958
15!G.1- Nipple all sizes 1" in nos. 529 22.00 11,638
16;G.1.- Nipple all sizes 1/2" in nos. 518 12.00 6,216
17!G.1- Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos. 799 16.00 12,784
18|G.L- Pipe 1 1/2" (20 fi length) in nos. 0| 978.00 -
191G.1.- Pipe 1 1/4" (20 ft length) in nos. 0l 766.00 -
20/G.1.- Pipe 1" (20 ft length) in nos. 20 338.00 16,760
21{G.L.- Pipe 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. 971  406.00 39,382
221G.1.- Pipe 2" (20 ft length) in nos. 2| 1,404.00 2,808
23]G.L- Pipe 3/4" (20 fi length) in nos. 26; 541.00 14,066
24|G.L- Plug 1 1/2" in nos. 12 40.00 -480
251G.L- Plug 1 1/4" in nos. 0 33.00 -
26|G.L- Plug 1" in nos. 781 1900 1,482
27|G.L- Plug 1/2" in nos. 783 6.00 4,698
28!G.L- Plug 2" in nos. : 50 63.00 . 3,150
29|G.1.- Plug 3/4" in nos. 38 12.00 456
30{G.I.- Reducer 1 1/2" in nos. 16 46.00 736 |
311G.L- Reducer 1 1/4" in nos. _ 0 24.00 -
32i{G.1.- Reducer 1" in nos. 161 74.00 1,184
33|{G.1.- Reducer 1/2" in nos. 0 16.00 -
34|G.1.- Reducer 2" in nos. 3 70.00 210
35)G.L- Reducer 3/4" in nos. 19 17.00 323
36|/G.1.- Tee 1 1/2" in nos. 3 87.00 261
37|G.L- Tee 1 1/4" in nos. 0 63.00 -
38,G.L- Tee 1" in nos. 166 44.00 7,304
39|G.L- Tee 1/2" in nos. 211 17.00 3,587
40|G.L- Tee 2" in nos, 21 . 139.00 2,919
41:G.1.- Tee 3/4" in nos. 208 30.00 6,240
42|G.L- Union 1 1/2" in nos. 25 128.00 | 3,200
43|G.1.- Union 1 1/4" in nos. : 0 10200 | - -
44|G.1.- Union 1" in nos. ‘ 0 70.00 -
45G.L.- Union 1/2" in nos. 396 30.00 11,880
46!G.L- Union 2" in nos. 0 195.00 -
47{G.L- Union 3/4" in nos. 58 46.00 2,668
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48|Gate Valve 1 1/2" in.nos. 5] 1,540.00 7,700
49!Gate Valve 1 1/4" in nos. 0 1,122.00 -

- 301Gate Valve 1" in nos. 3 814.00 2,442
51|Gate Valve 1/2" in nos. 0 387.00 -
52|Gate Valve 2" in nos. 0f 2,257.00 -
53|Gate Valve 3/4" in nos. 18 567.00 10,206

PVC- SWR Pipes -
1{Lubricant in lts ) 1 102.00 1,122
2|PVC 3" Bend 45 in nos. 203 24.00 4,920
3|PVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. 109 28.00 3,052
4PV 3" Bend with door in nos. 105 40.00 4,200
S|PVC 3" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 31 43.00 1,333
6|PVC 3" Coupler in nos, 299 22.00 6,578
7IPVC 3" Floor Trap in nos. 0 50.00 -
8/PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. 0 41.00 -
9PVC 3" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0 157.00 -

10!PVC 3" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 183 143.00 26,169
11IPVC 3" Rubber ring in nos, 0 5.00 -
12{PVC 3" Tee Plain in nos. 21 38.00 : 798

- 131PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. 19 43.00 817
14/PVC 3" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 99 45.00 4,455
15/PVC 3" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 52 56.00 2,912
16 PVC 3"Clamps in nos, 41 10.00 410
17{PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos. 27 39.00 1,053
18;PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. 204 47.00 9,588
19{PVC 4" Bend with door in nos. 44 64.00 2,816
20|{PVC 4" Clamps in nos, 337 10.00 3,370

| 21 PVC 4" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 33 75.00 2475
22|PVC 4" Coupler in nos. 204 34.00 6,936
23|IPVC 4" Floor Trap in nos. 198 50.00 9,900
24/PVC 4" Nani Trap in nos. 25 41.00 1,025
25|PVC 4" P trap in nos. 24 124.00 2,976
26{PVC 4" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0] 306.00 .-
27{PVC 4" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 108 280.00 30,240
28PVC 4" Rubber ting in nos. 43 7.00 301
29/PVC 4" S trap in nos. ) 0 110.00 : -
30{PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos. 144 66.00 9,504
31|PVC 4" Tee with door in nos. 107 77.00 8,239
32/PVC 4" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 66 34.00 5,544
33|PVC 4" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 272 101.00 27472
34|Solvent Cement in lts 16 121.00 1,936

PVC - Rigid pipes -
1|PVC-Rigid-Elbow-1 1/2" in nos 287 8.00 2,296
2|PVC-Rigid-Pipe- 1 1/2" in leng, 101 188.00 18,988
3|PVC-Rigid-Pipe-4" in leng, 2{  670.00 1,340
4|PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 1/2" in nos 0 9.00 -

Total 414,710
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report - From Date: 8/10 To Date: 14/10

Contractor Name Anand (Water Proofing)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail recordé) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 18.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (8 detail records) Sum 285
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (8 detail r Sum 285
Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 6
Sumnmary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (4 detail reco Sum 6
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH _ .
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6

. Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (7 detai Sum 7
Conftractor Name Bharat Patel
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Contractor Name' == Bharat Patel (3 detail records) ___Sum _ -
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type ‘ Dept.
Worker Skill FH ‘
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 21
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records} Sum 12 A
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) . Sum 33
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH m——
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH {4 detail rec\rds)

15 October, 2010




Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) ) Sum 30
Summary for Payment Type' = On Aec. (10 detail records) Sum 41
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (29 detail Sum 100
Contractor Name Hussain
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (8 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Hussain (8 detail records) Sum ) 14
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill : CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) , Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) : Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) ' Sum 3
Summary for "Payment Type' =_Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 9
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) _ Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 25
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 36
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (20 detail Sum 45
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) {9 detail recor Sum 15
Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill FH .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum - 7
Worker Skill MH —— oy

S— . CHEAAKED
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) ] P ] um 21

15 October, 2010
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Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (21 detail records) Sum 35

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna {Hacking) (21 detail rec Sum ) 35
Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MA-

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 9
Summmary for Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum , 24
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (12 detail records Sum 24
Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Weider)

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill cO

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum : 15
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 27
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 27
Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (6 detail rec Sum 12
Contractor Name Raja Chary (Carpentor)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detai} record) Sum H
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum . 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (3 detail re Sum 6
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (5 detaii records) Sum 9
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (1 detail record)

Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

Audit
Page 3 of 6
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Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)

Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (16 detail records) Sum 25
Payment Type - On Ac.
‘Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 25
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum 55
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = 8. Arjun (Civil) (42 detail records) Sum 80
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)
Payment Type Cn Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 14
Surnmary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (11 deta Sum 14
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
~ Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (9 detail records) Sum - 9
Contractor Name _ Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum i
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 3
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
- Worker Skill MA
- Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) 21
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) 25
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) 28

15 October, 2010




- Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill Cco
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA .
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum i
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 4
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill Co
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum -5
Worker Skill MA

" Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH
‘Summary for "Worker Skilf = MH (5 detail records) Sum ' 12
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Tirupathi, V(Plumber) (18 detail re Sum 29
Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Pament Type Job Work
Worker Skill Co
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill HM ‘
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH :
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records) Sum 25
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill co
“Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA '
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 23
Worker Skill MH
Surmmary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 36
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (31 detai . Sum [
Contractor Name Veluchamy. A (Tiles)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skili MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) !
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work {4 detail recordy)

15 October, 2010 Date.... S




Payment Type On Ac.

. Worker Skill _ MA _
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum i
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy.A (Tiles) (6 detail reco Sum

- Grand Total \

15 October, 2010 Page 6 of 6
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 08!10]19 to 14/10/M10
( ONE WEEK )

NAME OF | CONTRACTOR | RooM ! ELEG, music| TOTAL
SLNO| QTRNO COCUPANT NAME RENT | CHas, | FAN CHGS | TV CHes sys | RENT &
R | CHARGES |
1 AE01 | Secunmr?  SecurityRoom | 0 | 6 0 T 1 o1 N
| 2 [AE®2 | Vecant 7 N N T S R
3 | A0S T Vacant | vacant S N T A o | o ]
4 | AE0% | Vacant | vacant 1o T T o 0]
T“wm%whﬁﬂ_k o o T 0 T e

6 | AE08 Vacant Vacat 0 | 0 | o 0 | o
7] TEE“_WH_M—“*T ‘T"“j%;_ 0 | o o |
[ 8 | AE0s chotelal Arjun | 50 | 15 | 20 1o Tfﬁ
”'eT'M"AE-ogf_uVa{caEt_M_W“ o o ) o i o
| 10 TAET0 " chandy | aqun B O R N 0 e
1 AEM | oendel | ailsn | 0 1 18 [ a0 | o ¢ | & |
12 | AE12 | mansaram | Kaiesh | 0 M L R T Y T
| 13 | AE13 | mohan Kailash | 50 | 18 20 o 0 85 |
14 | AE14 __radesham 1|  Kailash | 50 Hil._ﬂ_h_i_*_o%__j_ﬁ_k
| 15| AE-1S __%EELM_‘WEQ%_E__J%___E%__L, 65

| 16 _AEig.___kéilesh Kallash_h“_még___qﬁﬁm_m 0 10 2 __0% " 85
17 | AE47 Santhosh | Kailash %0 1 16 o0 [ o 0 ] es |
_ 18 | AE18 | _Generator | . 1 0 o I 0o ML N
19 | AE19 , vacant Vacant | 0 | o 1 _0 S
20 | AE20 | _Balram | Krishna 0 s 20 | o0 0 8 |
| 21 | AE21 | Vacant Vaeant T o T 0 [Ty T Lo [ o

_2_2__ M _Mg_get AJyoth_lEgEg_ .50 | 15 0 ] 0 0 65

C 23 AE-23 Chandraigha A Jyothi Babu |
24 | AE-24 | Ramu Mohanrao |

25 AE-25 | Vacant N Vacant
26 AE-26 | . Vacant | Vacant

27 | AE-27 Vacant i Vacant

28 | AE28 |  Vacant | Vacamt | |
ﬁ29 _ﬂzgg_ ___Santosh I A  Jyothi Babu
30 _AE30 | " ismail | Adyotni Babu
31 | AE31 ] Vacamt Vacant
__fg_ﬁ_ﬂgl_ilsg_ | Gannu Kailash
[ 93 | AE-33 | Kemarsj | AJyothi Babu
34 | AE34 4o Rau | Kailash
35 | AE3s ___kumar | AJyothiBabu | 15 | |
36 | AE36 .vacant | Vacant | o | I S _ 0 | o
[ 37 | AEr | Vacamt | Vet L 0 ] 0 | o T % oo ]
S8 | AE-38 |  santosh ] _.A,ﬁ._ﬂ‘i‘fi‘__ﬁ_@__JLgﬁ_@_ﬁJ%__ﬁP‘_@__-
39 AE39 | “Mayeram | g | o oL 20 L0 0 [T e
|40 | AE40 ,7,__’&35&%.__.‘*.._5!&'1_“.q5°‘____1_5_‘ S o 65
41 | AE41 | Vacant

42 | AE42 | Rajeshwari‘ﬂ

E.._@Ei%“ A Jyothi babu

44¥n | AE-44 ___ Rajesh . Kailash 8

45 | AEas __J_m_esr_h__.mmg LU 20 S T S I
46 _MM Vacant | Vacant 7___Wg'___7ﬁ£v_r‘__gﬁ__u_ g___ 0 0

| 47 | AE-47 | AlJyothibabu | A JVOM,.AQ I -] 0

_g@_ﬁ&:& _ﬁ\/_agaiﬂt___gﬁ___l/acant 0 ] )

A9 AE49 | Ishaq | Mehboob | 50 o

| S0 | AE-50 | Manohar | _Bosappa 80 4 15

-2 AESL ) Viey | AdyotiBany | 50 is

52 | _ﬁﬁi@_ A Jyothi babu AJyothl babg__ir 50 |

53 | AE-53 | A yothi babu“. Adyothibabu | 50
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 08/10/10 to 14/10/10

{ ONE WEEK )
54 | AE-54 | Chandramani | A.Jyothibabu | 80 15 0 0o ! e 65
55 | AE-55 Basappa Basappa 50 15 0 0 0’ 65
56 AE-56 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 AE-57 Jyothi Ram Jyothi Ram 50 15 1] 0 0 65
58 AE-58 Sunil Jyothi Ram 50 15 0 0 0 B5
58 AE-59 Basappa Basappa 50 15 V] 0 0 65
60 | AE-6D- Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
61 AE-61 Chary Chary 50 15 20 0 [¢] 85
62 AE-62 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 ¢]
63 AE-63 Babulal Ariun 50 15 0 0 Q- 65
64 AE-84 Vacant Vacant 0 0 _ 0 0 0 0
85 AE-65 Vacant Vacant 4] 0 0 0 0 0
66 AE-66 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
&7 AE-67 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0]
68 AE-B8 Vacant Vacant 0 0 [ 0 0 0
69 AE-59 Vacant. Vacant 1] 0 0 0 0 0
70 AE-70 Vacant Vacant 0 Q Q 0 0 0
|71 AE-71 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 [}
72 AE-72 Vimaraj Baburao 50 i5 0 0 0 65
73 AE-73 Sathi Baburao 50 15 20 0 0 85
74 AE-74 Vacant Vacant 0 o] 0 o 0 0
75 AE-75 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0.
76 AE-76 Vacant Vacant 1] 0 0 0 "0 0
77 AE-77 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
78 AE-78 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
79 AE-79 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
80 AE-80 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 [ 0 0
81 ! AE-81 Vacant Vacant 0 i © ] Y 0 0
a2 AE-82 Vacant - Vacant 0 0 1] g 0 0
83 AE-83 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
84 AE-84 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
| 85 AE-85 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
86 AE-86 Vacant Vacant 0 Q0 0 0 0 Y
87 AE-87 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
88 AE-88 Vacant Vacant [4] 1] t] 0 0 0
89 AE-89 Vacant Vacant 0 Q v 0 0 1]
| 90 AE-90 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
91 | AE91 Vacant Vacant LY o | o 0 Y Y
92 AE-82 Vacant Vacant ¢ 0 0 0 0 0
93 AE-93 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 v
94 AE-94 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 Q 0
95 AE-85 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
86 | AE-96 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
MOTAL 3005
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MFH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand In ton RJY 0
Fine Sand VJW (Big) 1040
Supplier Name Laxmi Narshima Enterprise
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 0
Supplier Name Mohatned Ali
Material Type Rate
Robo Course Sand 457.6
Water Tanker in (5500 Its) 250
Supplier Name Papa Rao
Material Type Rate
40mm Metal in cft 0
Supplier Name Sai Vishal
Material Type Rate
20 mm Metal in cft 18.33
40mm Metal in cft 12.32
Motrum Mud in cft 4.33
Red Mud in oft 0
Robo Course Sand 457.6
Stone Dust in cft 13.17
Supplier Name - V.Ashok
Material Type Rate
40mm Metal in cft 0
Morrum in Cft 0
Supplier Name Viswakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Coarse sand (Filter) in tons 0
Fine Sand VJW (Big) 0
Red Bricks in Nos 3.0l
' v ified by: A
QUANTITY ! QUALITY - ) L\/
‘ T . % i nager
|y R : . Assh Admin.
;B ., }&770/[0 Alpine Estates
e - N Prioject Manager/Engg.
ME ESTATES | ALPINE ESTATES
15 October, 2010
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MFH - Cement Register Report From: 8/10 To:

Cement Reg. No  Date Time  Issued For
/OB@Et-IO éwd( Tiles Work
0
}Oct-io }39/ " Plastfing
“O8-0ct-10 36007 CAMWork
_05%0et-10 1630 T Work

| 9-0ct-10 1030 CaWork
090010 * 1300 CCRoads

i

1t
< 12-0et10 {99’ Tites Work

12-Oct=10 ‘/1209’ CA Work
(tﬁ:lo 1830°  Regeived
(144th-10 l/ozao/'Ti: Work

ERLERRRATERR

X

A
B\ B\2B
B\

|

%}, Ti_leg»ﬂork

N

= g0 1020~ Tiles Work
5t-10 3}3@/ Masbl€ work PPC Grade

?a-io " 1500 Matble work PPC Grade

1165610 }Qf Tiles Work
< 120010 Marble work

14-Qet=10 yo/ Water Proofing OPC Grade
éﬁ:o ]

Cement Grade Block No

PPC Grade
PPC Grade

PPC Grade

PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade

0 » O > = o @ OB O > 000

PPC Grade

Quantity Issued By
3 Security

./Security
m rity
/Security
ecurity
/}’Qurity
/l/SEcurity
}Sﬁ:prity
)’Sﬁ:uri!y
‘)/Sécurity
/12' Security
N /@urity
4/S‘€curity

ﬁOfSecurity
’ Q/S&urity

. c8/§curity
/S?curity

[

QQ flod by:
ofect Manage%\

ALPINE ESTAIES

Assti Adinin. Manager
¢ Estates

15 Qctober, 2010
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 14/10

Cement Grade

Sum

Cement Grade

43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (2352 detail ords)

0

53 Grade

e

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (485\£el-aﬁrecords)

Sum

Cement Grade

0

OPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC &adWemil records)

Sum

Cement Grade

-67

PPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC Grade (1743 defail records)

Sum

Grand Total

-409
-476

Certified by:

ALP'NE ESTAJES

roject Manager/Engg

Assi, Ad in,Ma\Ja\éﬁ"

e Estates

15 October, 2010
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report ~ From Date: 21-Oct-10 - To Date: 21/10

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment  Amount
21-Oct-10  9:00 3549 Geeta ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C Work 130
21-Oct-10  9:00 5471 Govardhan ARJ Crv MA :275 18:00 1 C Job-Wor 275
21-Oct-10 - 9:00 5474 Kamlesh ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 - I C “JobWork 150
21-0Oct-10  9:01 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:.00 1 C .Wo 300
21-0ct-10  9:01 5228 Sambati ARJ CIVv- FH 130 18:00 P C Work 130
21-0ct-10  9:01 5475 Naresh AR] CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 C JobWork 150
21-0ct-10  9:02 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C J [0 275
21-Oct-10  9:02 5244 kumari ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C I ork 130
21-0ct-10  9:02 5499 Mayaram AR] CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ ok Wor 275
21-Oct-10 . 9:03 2997 Purgabhai ARJ CHvV FH 130 18:00 1 C M . 130
21-0ct-10  9:03 2998 Chotilal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C - J ork 275
21-Oct-10  9:03 5220 Rupchand ARJ: Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C Job-Work 275
21-Oct-10  9:04 2897 Raijesh PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job"Work 275
21-Qct-10  9:04 2898 Annaram PKL  CIVv MA 275 18:.00 i CA JobWork - 275
21-Oct-10  9:04 2909 Pinki PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA er : 130
21-Oct-10  9:05 2748 Raimun PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA “On Ac. 130
21-Oct-10  9:05 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA I ork 150
21-0ct-10 9:05 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW CO 300 18:.00 1 CA < JgbWork 300
21-0ct-10  9:06 1750 Pavan KRI HwW MH. 150 18:00 I CA J ork 150
21-0ct-10  9:06 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 I Cca W

21-0ct-10 906 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA ) Work

21-Oct-10 9:07 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA .

21-0ct-10 9:07 5153  mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA %)e:\/
21-Oct-10  9:07 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.

21-0ct-10  9:08 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac.

21-0ct-10  9:08 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 i CA On Ac.

21-Oct-10  9:08 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac.

21-Oct-10 9:09 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA (Depl/

21-0ct-10 9:09 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 140 13:00 1 CA -)ep‘(

21-0ct-10  9:09 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 t CA /Dapl./
21-0ct-10  9:10 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA W 140
21-0ct-10  9:10 4240 Sayamma Man' EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CcA W 140
21-0ct-10 9:10 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CcA ork . 140
21-0ct-10 9:11 5159 st basujet AND  WTP MA 0 18:60 1 C (me';yv

21-0ct-10  9:11 5252 JAYARAM AND WTP MH . 0 18:00 I C /NHTByV
21-0ct-10  9:11 5553 Subash AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 C MV

21-Qct-10  9:12 4713 Madhu VPH  ELE MH - 160 18:00 I B "On Ac. 160
21-Oct-10  ©:12 5412 Lokesh VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 B On Ac. - 250
21-Oct-10 9:12 5557 Yadagiri VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1B . On Ac. 160
21-0ct-10 9:12 5604 S.Ganesh VYPH ELE HM 300 13:00 I B On Ac. 300
21-0ct-10 9:13 4709 Shiva VPH  ELE imiviiees il i .On Ac. 160
21-0ct-10  9:13 4710 Naresh VPH  ELH ED ¢ On Ac. 160
21-0ct-10  9:13 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU aif0 L8 . 1 C Job Work T 300.

»OR Audit /

22 Qctober, 2010 %‘ .............] -Page 1 of 2
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Attn

ERRREER PR

&)

>

X

ERREEEEE P RER AR

- ‘Date In £)] Name Cont  Type SKiE  Wage Out
21-Oct-10  9:14 5275 Rajmouii TRV PLU MA 250 18:00
21-0ct-10  9:14 5522 Bugaiha.M TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00
21-0ct-10 9:14 5621 Inder Rac CAR ‘MH 150 18:00
21-0ct-10  9:15 4663 Govind Rao JR. PAI MA 225 18:00
21-Oct-10  9:15 5450 Janki Ram VPH ELE MA 250 18:00
21-0ct-10  9:15 5618 Samila Rac CAR MA 250 i8:.00
21-0ct-10  9:16 4626 Sekhar RAJ ELE MH 150 18:00
21-0ct-10  9:16 4752 Srinu BSP PAI MA 225 18:00
21-Oct-10  9:16 5109 Ashok BSP  PAl MA 225 1800
21-Oct-10 9:!7_5!33 Popat R PAI MA 225 18:00
21-0ct-10  9:17 5272 Samsheer TAN PLU MA 250 18:00
21-Oct-10 9:17 5566 Shaker RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00
21-0ct-1¢0 9218 5079 MK Goud BSP  PAl MA 225 18:.00
" 21-Oct-10  9:18 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00
21-Qct-10  9:18 5505 Mohisim TAN PLU MA 250 18:00
21-0ct-10  9:19 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL co 300 18:00
21-0ct-10  9:19 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL MH 150 18:00
21-0ct-10 9:19 5181 Lalartam HUN NV MA 0 18:00
21-Oct-10 9:20 5182 Ramesh lal HUN NV MA 0 18:00
21-0ct-10  9:20 5183 Gadishchouda HUN NV MH 0 18:00
21-0ct-10  9:20 5184 rameshvarma HUN. NV MA 0 18:00
21-0ct-10  9:21 3230 Sunita PKL CIV FH 130 18:00
C21-0ct-10 9:21 331 Syeed Fareed TAN = PLU MA 250 18:00
21-Oct-10  9:21 5613 Berrapps VPH ELE MA 250 18:00
21-Oct-10  9:22 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL MA 250 18:00
21-0ct-10 922 5606 Naddim NAR WEL MH 150 18:00
21-0ct-10  9:22 5614 Raju VPH ELE MA 250 18:00
21-0ct-10  9:23 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00
21-0ct-10  9:23 5119 Basappa BSP PAI CoO 300 18:00
2{-Oct-10  9:23 5273 TanveerKhan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00
21-0¢t-10 9:23 5448 M D Ameen TAN FLU MH 150 18:00
22 October, 2010

ck  Payment

=, Gy [ N
g% 99
g% =
2\ T 8 g g
b o A

“On Ac.
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
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On Ac.
On Ac.
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g

On Ac

=
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On Ac.

Amount .
250
150
150
225
250
250
150
225
225
225
250
250
225
250

250

300

130
250
250
250
150
250
250
300
300
150
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 20-Oct-10  To Date; 20/10
Date - In ID Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Block Payment = Amount
20-Oct-10  9:00 3549 Geeta ARJ Crv FH 130 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 130
20-0ct-10 9:00 5220 Rupchand ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
20-0ct-10  9:00 5228 Sambati AR Clv FH [30 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
20-Oct-10  9:01 3127 Varandra Raut ‘AR CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 275
20-Oct-10 901 3902 chander ARJ. CIv HM 300 18:00 1¢C On Ac, 300
20-0ct-10 9:01 5474 Kamlesh ARJ- Clv MH I5¢ 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
20-0ct-10  9:02 2997 Durgabhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
20-O¢t-10 9:02 2998 Chotilal AR}  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
20-Oct-10 9:02 5475 Naresh ARJ v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
20-Oct-10 9:03 5244 kumari AR]  CHV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac 130
20-0ct-10 9:03 5471 Govardhan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac 275
- 20-0ct-10  9:03 5499 Mayaram ARY  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
20-0ct-10  9:04 2748 Raimun PKL. Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA /ldtﬁork 130
20-0ct-10  9:04 2897 Rajesh PKL CIV' MA 275 18:00 1 CA Mork 275
20-Oct-10  9:04 3230 Sunita PKL  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA I ork 130
20-Oct-19  9:05 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA _/:fvb’(k 150
20-Oct-10  9:05 2898 Annaram PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA '/dmz‘ 275
20-Oct-10  9:05 2909 Pinki PKL  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA Work 130
20-Oct-10  9:06 1754 Vimala KRI- HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA Mrk 130
20-Oct-10  9:06 4878 Ramana KRI: HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA. W - 150
20-Oct-10 9:06 5460 K.Krishna KRI° HW co 300 18:00 1 CA Work 3060
20-Oct-10  9:07 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 - T CA )em/ 160
20-Oct-10  9:07 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 I CA W 150
20-0ct-10  9:07 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA “Dept.
20-0ct-10  9:08 4023 Evvaiah Man - EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA " On Ac.
20-0ct-10 9:08 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac.
20-Oct-10  9:08 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /l}m’ 140
20-0ct-10  9:09 1273 Anjiki MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA )zp/t ) 140
20-Oct-10  9:09 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 13:00 1 CA 7 otk 140
20-Oct-10  9:09 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Degpt? 140
20-0ct-10  9:10 5279 Shaker AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1C /Ni-l’/ﬁv 0
20-Oct-10  9:10 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /hb'%rk 140
20-Qct-10  9:10 5553 Subash - AND  WTP MA 0 18:.00 i C (N‘Hﬁyv ]
20-Oct-10  9:11 5159 st basujet AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 C . )W—B?V 0
20-Oct-10  9:11 5284 Gokul AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 C W\’ 0
20-0ct-10  9:11 5589. Aklao AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C Nil _ 0
20-Oct-10  9:12 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1B n Ac, 160
20-Oct-10  9:12 4710 Naresh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 iB On Ac. 160
20-Oct-10 9:12 5252 JAYARAM AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C Nil/ByV _ 0
20-Oct-10 9:12 5557 Yadagiri VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 B c. 160
20-0ct-10 9:13 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 el On Ac. 250
20-0ct-10  9:13 5450 Janki Ram VPH  ELE{ MA ’ D 1 C On Ac. 250
20-Oct-10  9:13 5604 S.Ganesh VPH  ELE 1B On Ac. 300
N e 9-{ AUdit
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Date In D Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

20-Oct-10  G:14 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 / On Ac, 160
20-Cct-10  9:14 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 /IC/ On Ac. ) [60
20-Oct-10 9:14 5580 Nagraj VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 - / Gn Ac. 250
20-Oct-10  9:15 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 % 160
20-0ct-10  9:15 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:.00 %%’\:& 300
20-0ct-10  9:15 4745 Sanjeev Yadav JAN TIL = MA 300 18:00 /MV/ 360
20-Qct-10 9:16 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL MB 175 18:00 }B/ On Ac. 175
. 20-0ct-10  9:16 4663 Govind Rao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 -/ On Ac. 225
20-Oct-10 9:16 5245 Rampal JAN  TIL MA - 300 18:00 2/{ On Ac. 300
20-Oct-10  9:17 5133 Popat JR PAI MA 225 18:00 )A/ On Ac, 225
20-Oct-10  9:17 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 / /eb’{ 250
20-Oct-10  9:17 5522 BugaihaM TRV PLU MH 150 18:00 )/ /bX( 150
20-Oct-10 9:18 4752 Srinu BSP  PAl MA 225 18:.00 /i( On Ac. 225
20-Oct-10  9:18 5109 Ashok BSP PAI MA 225 18:.00 % On Ac. 225
20-Oct-10 ' 9:18 5448 MDAmeen TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 /I/C : On Ac. 150
20-Oct-10  9:19 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 “)4 On Ac. 150
20-Oct-10 9:19 5618 Samila Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 ) CA pb’( 250
20-Oct-10 9:19 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH 150 18:00 C /Wz)‘( 150
20-0ct-10  9:20 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 % On Ac. 250
20-0ct-10 920 4626 Sekhar RAJ  ELE MH 150 18:00 1 CA. / 150
20-0ct-10 920 5505 Mohisim TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 C_- On Ac. 25
20-0ct-10  9:21 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 : % " OnAc 250
20-Cct-10 + 9:21 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 :')C/ On Ac. 250
20-0ct-10  9:21 5193 punbashie JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 /l/g On Ac. 175
20-0ct-10  9:22 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 /I{ " OnAc. 250
20-Oct-10  9:22 5272 Samsheer TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 ) / On Ac, 250
20-Qct-10  9:22 5613 Berrappa VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 )C/ On Ac. 250
20-Oct-10  9:23 2509 ‘Mamood Khan NAR WEL MU 150 18:00 % On Ac. 150
20-0ct-10 923 5606 Naddim NAR WEL MH 150 .18:00 / On Ac, 150
20-Qct-10  9:23 5614  Raju VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 /14 On Ac. 250
20-0ct-10 924 2425 Narasimhulu NAR WEL  CO 300 18:00 ‘{l/C On Ac, 300
20-0ct-10  9:24 5320 Arif NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 % On Ac. 150
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
19-Qct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-0ct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-0¢t-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-0ct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Qct-10
19-Cct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-0ct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-0ct-10
19-0¢t-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Cct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Cct-10
19-Cct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Qet-10
19-Oct-10
19-0ct-10
19-0¢t-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-1¢
19-Oct-10

02 November, 2010

In

9:00
9:00
9:60
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:03
2:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:09
910
9:10
9:10
%11
911
9:11
9:12
912
9:12
%13
%13
%13
9:14

D
5220
5244
5499
3902
5471
5474
2997
2998
5475
3127
3549
5228
1750
1754
4378
1751
2748
3460
2897
2898
5589
5252
5284
5553
1274
2045
3707
1273
4023
5153
3984
4240
5432
4709
5154
5412
4710
4713
5604
4752
5275
5522
5109

Name
Rupchand
kumari
Mayaram
chander
Govardhan
Kamlesh
Durgabhai
Chotilal
Naresh
Varandra Raut
Geeta
Sambati
Pavan
Vimala
Ramana
Balaji
Raimun
K.Krishna
Rajesh
Annaram
Aklao
JAYARAM
Gokut
Subash
Syanthaiah
A Anand
D.Narsingyadh
Anjili
Evvaiah
mahmood
Suwana
Sayamma
Shakmma
Shiva
rameza bagam
Lokesh
Naresh
Madhu
S.Ganesh
Srinn
Rajmouli
Bugaiha. M
Ashok

Cont
ARJ:
ARJ
ARJ
AR}
ARIJ
AR]
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
KRI
KRI
KRI
KRI
PKL
KRI
PKL
PKL
AND
AND
AND
AND
MAN
Man
Man
MAN
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
VPH
Man
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
BSP
TRV
TRV
BSP

Type
v
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIvV
HW
HW
HW
HW
CIv
Hw
CIv
CIv
WTP
WTP
WTP
WTP
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
ELE
EAR
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PAI
PLU
PLU
PAl

2

uFl—2M

Aoy

From Date: 19-Oct-10 To Date: 19/10

Skill
MA
FH
MA
HM
MA
MH
FH
MA
MH
MA
FH
FH
MH
FH
MH
MH
FH
Cco
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
MH
FH
MA
MH
MH
HM
MA
MA
MH
MA

Wage
275
130
275
300
275
150
130
275
150
275
130
130
150
130
150
150
130
300
275
275

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

0 18:00
0 18:00
0 18:00
0 18:00

160
160
160
140
160
160
140
140
140
160
140
250
160
160
300
225
250
150
225

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

S

—

[UPE—

S TP

—

— bt

Block Pa

yment  Amount

c /@k 275
C Mr . 130
C JobrWork . 275
C < JobWor 300
C < J ork—" 275
C =] otk 150
c JopAg 130
C ] or] 275
C J 0 ) 159
C M 275
C ‘"[Jov(od(/ 130
C J ork 130
CA ‘/thrﬁ 150
CA R y 130
CA (ldm?:(k 150
CA /Jamrk 150
CA ¢ OnAc 130
CA ] ork 300
CA On Ac. 275
CA On Ac. 275
C il/ByV 0
C 4y \'

C ZN‘:‘Iﬁé ;v

C /Nﬂ//B); v

CA Z/Dep‘!"

CA /Dept/

CA On Ac.

CA Dept:

CA On Ac,

CA On

CA ob Work

C )ep( 140
CA < y/ 140
A On Ac. . 160
CA M 140
A On Ac. 250
B On Ac. 160
B On Ac. 160
C On Ag. 300
A On Ac. 225
C On Ac. 250
C On Ac. 150
A On Ac. 225
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Date
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Qct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-0¢t-10
19-Cct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-0ct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Cct-10
19-Oct-10
19-0ct-10
19-0ct-10
19-Cct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10

In

9:14
914
913
913
9:15
9:16
9:16
%16
9:17
%17
%17
%18
9:18
9:18
9:19
9:19
9:19
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:21
9:21
9:22
9:22
9:22
923
9:23
9:23
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:25
9:25

ID
5618
5621
4626
5133
5356
4157
4663
5245
5193
5552
5580
5012
5136
35272
5269
5270
5448
2509
5320
5606
2425
4585
5196
4695
4785
4790
3311
5502
5614
3136
5116
5613
4885
5505

Name
Samila
Inder
Sekhar
Popat
Dashrath
Vijay Pal
Govind Rao
Rampal
punbashie
Praveen
Nagraj
Laxman
Mahanth
Samsheer
V.Tirupathi
Musthafa
M D Ameen
Mamood Khan
Arif
Naddim
Narasimhulu
Viswanadh
MD Amade
BabuBhai
Hemanth Mara
Lalabhwar
Svyeed Fareed
MD.Ghouse
Raju
Saleem
Janardhan
Berrappa
Sakeem
Mohisim

Cont
Rac
Rac
RAJ
R
MAH
JAN
R
JAN
JAN
VPH
VPH
SUN
JR
TAN
TRV
TAN
TAN
NAR
NAR
NAR
NAR
NAR
ISH
ISH
JR
JR
TAN
ISH
VPH
MAH
JAN
VPH
TAN
TAN

Type
CAR
CAR
ELE
PAI
WEL
TIL
PAI
TIL
TIL
ELE
ELE
PAI
PAI
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
PLU
PLU
PAI
PAl
PLU
PLU
ELE
WEL
TIL
ELE
PLU
PLU

Skill

MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
Cco

MA
MA
MaA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
Cco

MA
MA
MA

Wage

250
150
[50
225
150
175
225
300
175
160
250
225
225
250
i50
250
150
150
150
150
300
250
250
250
225
225
250
250
250
250
300
250
250
250

Cut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:09
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block Payment Amount
‘fr/c /Jﬁ K 250
ycas /Mﬁ k 150
f " Deft. 150
X £ OnAc 225
J,/C On Ac. 150
)/ /Jw{ 175
&/f; On Ac. 225
_,I/A JobWork 300
/ ~Job 175
tl/(;/ n Ac. 160
% On Ac. 250
/ On Ac. 225
‘K On Ac, 225
;"//V /Dm/r 250
C On Ac. 150
/ /B’v/t 250
A)C/ }em/ 150
€ onac 150
Yo onae 15
"A}C“/ On Ac.
J/C On Ac. . 300
% On Ac. 250
/ On Ac. 250
;l;c/_ On Ac. 250
//A On Ac. 225
/l/ ’ On Ac. 225
/ )zpt/ 250
A;C/ "On Ac. 250
(l/C On Ac, 250
,/c On Ac. 250
/ On Ac. 300
/ On Ac. 250
,i/g }ep\./ 250
)/c On Ac. 250

02 November, 2010
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 16-Oct-10  To Date; 16/10
Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
16-Oct-10  9:00 2997 Durgabhai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. o130
16-Oct-10 9:00 2998 Chotilal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
16-0ct-10  9:00 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ac, 275
16-Oct-10 9:01 3902 chander AR} CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
16-Oct-10  9:01 5474 Kamiesh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
16-Oct-10  9:01 5475 Naresh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
16-Oct-10  9:02 5220 Rupchand ARJ Cciv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
16-Cet-10  9:02 5244 kumari ARJ crv FH 130 13:00 1 C On Ac. 130
16-Oct-10  9:02 5499 ‘Mayaram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 iC On Ac. 275
16-Oct-10 9:03 2898 Annaram PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA /kb/m 275
16-0ct-10  9:03 3549 Geeta ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C - On Ac, 130
£6-Oct-10  9:03 5471 Govardhan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275 e
16-Oct-10  9:04 2748 Raimun PKL CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 Cca )eBW/ 130 \‘
16-0ct-10  9:04 2897 Rajesh PKL  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 CA M 275 N
16-Oct-10  9:04 3230 Sunita PKL CcIv FH 130 18:60 1 CA ) 01] 130 \
16-Oct-10.  9:05 2045 A Anand Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 CA < beft. L. 160 5
16-Cct-10 9:05 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 [8:00 1 CA " On Ac. ) 160
16-Oct-10  9:05 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Dpt/ 160
16-Cct-10  9:06 1274 Syanthaizh MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CAa On Ag. 160 i -
16-0ct-10  9:06 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 "18:00 1 CA (Dep‘r‘ 140 B
lG-Oct-lO_ 9:06 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA /Dpt/ 140
16-Oct-10 9:07 1273  Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Vgep‘./ 140 ’ ..
ié-Oct-lO 9:07 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA M 140 o,
16-0ct-10  9:07 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ork 140 =%
16-Oct-10  9:08 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 .
16:0ct-10  9:08 5252 JAYARAM AND WIP  MH 0 18:00 1
16-0ct-10  9:08 5589 Aklao AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1
16-Oct-10  9:09 5159 st basujet AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1
16-Oct-10  9:09 5279 Shaker AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1
16-0ct-10  9:09 5284 Gokul AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1
16-Oct-10  9:10 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1
16-Oct-10  9:10 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU CO 300 18:00 |
16-Oct-10  9:10 5522 BugaihaM TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1
16-0ct-10 9:11 5109 Ashok BSP PAI MA 225 18:00
16-0ct-10  9:11 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00
16-Oct-10  9:11 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU MA 250 18:00
16-Oct-10  9:12 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL MH 150 18:00
16-Oct-10 9:12 4752 Srinu BSP PAl MA 225 18:00
16-Oct-10  9:12 4839  Srinu BSP  PAl MA 225 18:00
16-Oct-10 - 9:12 5320 Arif NAR WEL MH 150 18:00
16-Oct-10 9:13 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00

16-Oct-10  9:13 5136 Mahanth
16-Oct-10  9:13 5606 Naddim

22 October, 2010
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Date In D Name Cont Type  Skill Wage Out  Attn Block  Payment _-Amount i
16-Oct-10  9:14 4626 Sekhar RA] ELE MH 150 18:00 : ?91/ 150 1
On Ac.

16-Oct-10 9:14 5012 Laxman SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 223

%

16-0ct-10  9:14 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 On Ac, 150
16-0ct-10  9:15 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH . 160 18:00 . ,}4 On Ac. 160
16-0ct-10 ~ 9:15 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 (14 On Ac, : 160
16-Oct-10  9:15 5411 Rohitkumar VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1B On Ac. 250
16-Oct-10  9:16 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 ) C On Ac. 250
16-Oct-10  9:16 5557 Yadagiri VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 % On Ac. 160
16-Oct-10  9:16 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
16-Oct-10  9:17 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 13:00 _% On Ac. 250
16-Oct-10  9:17 5448 MD Ameen TAN PLU MH 15¢ 18:00 ,14 On Ac. 150
16-Oct-10  9:17 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 /l{ On Ac, 160
16-Oct-10 9:18 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 i ]{ On Ac. 225
16-Oct-10  9:18 5272 Samsheer TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 C On Ac.
- 16-0et-10  9:18 5505 Mohisim TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 » C On Ac.

16-Oct-10 9:19 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 ‘/l/ On Ac.

16-0ct-10 9:19 5133 Popat . JR PAI MA 225 18:00 :.l}A/ On Ac.

16-Oct-1¢  9:19 5614 Raju VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 ;,lC/ On Ac,

16-0ct-10  9:20 1751 Baiaji KRI. Hw MH 150 18:00 %

16-Oct-10  9:20 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 £ 150
16-Oct-10 920 5615 Raja Chary Rac CAR CO 300 18:00 C J ork 300
16-Oct-10  9:21 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 C M 150
16-Cct-10 921 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 C Job Work— 130
16-Oct-10 921 5460 K Krishna KRI HW CO 300 18:00 CA Work 300
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MFH - Detailed Atindence Report From Date: 15-Oct-10  To Date: 15/10
Date In ID Nante Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
15-Cct-10  9:00. 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIV MA 275 1800 1 C On Ag, 275
15-Oct-10  9:00 3902 chander AR} CIV HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
15-Oct-10  9:00 5471 Govardhan ART  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
15-0ct-10  9:01 5244 kumari AR]"  CIvy FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
lS;Oct-IO 901 5475 Naresh ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
15-0ct-10  9:01 5499 Mayaram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00- 1 C On Ac. - 275
15-Oct-10  9:02 2997 Durgabhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 icC On Ac. 130
15-Oct-10"  9:02 2998 . Chotilal ARJ]  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
15-0ct-10 9:02 5474 Kamlesh AR]  Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On A 150
15-0Oct-10  9:03 2898 Annaram PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA ob Work 275
I5-0ct-10  9:03 3549 Geeta AR} CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
15-Oct-10  9:03 5220 Rupchand ARI  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
15-Oct-10  9:04 2748 Raimun PKL CIv FH [30 18:.00 I CA 1 or} 130
15-Oct-10  9:04 2897 Rajesh PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA [ 275
15-Oct-10 9:04 3230 Sunita PKL  CIV FH 130 18:00 ITcaA ~© Wor 130
15-Oct-10  9:05 1751 Balaji KRI  HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA 7 JorWor 150 G
15-0ct-10  9:05 2909 Pinki PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 I CA 7 JobAWor 130 N
15-Oct-10  9:05 4878 Ramana KRI  HW MH I 150 18:00 1 ca 150
I5-0ct-10 9:06 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA zm(w:: 150
15-Oct-10  9:06 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA (J.BM g 130
15:0ct-10  9:06 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW Co 300 18:00 1 Cca . Work 300
15-0et-10 907 5159 st basujet AND WTP MA ¢ 18:00 [ /Nﬂ//l; 0
15-Oct-10  9:07 5279 Shaker AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C & M{7ByV 0
15-Oct-10  9:07 5536 Diraj AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 cC /«N{v V ] y o
15-0ct-10  9:08 5252 JAYARAM  AND WTP  MH 0 18:00 1 C- /@:ﬁ o k :
15-0ct-10  9:08 5284 Gokut AND WTP MA 0 18:00 IC /Nﬂﬁ : 0 B
15-0ct-10  9:08 5589 Aklao AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1C M L
15-Oct-10  9:09 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 60 \\k \3. E
15-Oct-10  9:09 2045 A Anand Mar  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Depr 160 \
15-Cct-10 9:09 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA _‘Dept/ 160 ~'~'\7‘
15-Oct-10 9:10 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160 :
15-Oct-10  9:10 3879 Venkatamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 i1 CA l;iy/ 140
15-0ct-10  9:10 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA n Ac, 160
15-0ct-10 11 1273 Anjili MAN ° EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA et 140
15:0ct-10 9:11 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Jatr‘ﬁork 140
15-Oct-10  9:11 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA (Dept/ 140
15-0ct-10  9:12 4626 Sekhar RAJ  ELE MH . 150 18:00 I CA Bep( 150
15-0ct-10 9:12 5154 rameza bagam Man EAR FH - 140 18:00 1 CcaA Job 140
15-Oct-10  9:12 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 I CA n Ac. 150
15-0ct-10  9:13 5193 punbashie JAN 175 18:00 I A On Ac 175
15-0ct-I0  9:13 5448 M D Ameen TAN T8 00 1CcA On Ac. 150
15-0ct-10 ~ 9:13 5449 Aleem 700 1C On Ac 150
15-Qct-10  9:14 4157 Vijay Pal 18:00 1A On Ac. ] 175
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

15-Oct-16  9:14 4837 RamPyarce JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 H/ On Ac. 300
15-0ct-10  9:14 5522 Bugaiha M TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00- /l)é/ On Ac. 150
15-0ct-10 9:15 5267 TimpathiV TRV PLU  CO 300 18:00 a{ On Ac. 300
15-0ct-10  9:15 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV PLU  MH 150 18:00 14 On Ac. 150
15-Oct-10  9:15 5275 Rajmoul; TRV PLU  MA 250 18:00 ;/c On Ac. 250
15-0ct-10  9:16 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1/{ © OnAc 160
15-0ct-10  9:16 5552 Praveen VPH ELE  MH 160 18:00 )/B’ On Ac, 160
150ct-10  9:16 3557 Yadagiri VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 LB On Ac. 160
15-Oct-10  9:17 5133 Popat R PAI MA 225 18:00 /%\4 On Ac. 225
15-0ct-10  9:17 5136 Mahanth IR PAI MA 225 18:00 ‘g/A On Ac. 225 -
15-0ct-1¢  9:17 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE  HM 300 18:00 /I/B On Ag. 300
15-Oct-10 ~9:18 3600 aknath SUN  pAl Ma 225 18:00 XA On Ac 225
15-0ct-10  9:18 4839 Srinu BSP  PAl MA 225 18:00 ‘{I/A . OnAec. 225
15-Oct-10  9:18 5438 Venkat SUN  PAI MH 150 18:00 ,I/A On Ac. 150
15-0ct-10  9:19 4752 Srinu BSP  PAI MA 225 18:00 )/A : On Ac 225
15-0ct-10  9:19 5109 Ashok BSP  PpaAl MA 225 18:00 ‘K On Ac. 225
15-Oct-10  9:19 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 % On Ac 250
15-0ct-10  9:20 5202 heralal JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 ,l/A On Ac. 300
15-Oct-10  9:20- 5245 Rampal JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 ,1/ On Ac. 300
15-0ct-10 9220 5606 Naddim NAR WEL MY 150 18:00 é - OnAc, 150
15-Oct-10  9:21 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL CcO 300 18:00 /I/C On Ac. 300
15-0ct-10 9:21 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL MM 150 18:00 ,x/c On Ac. 150
15-0ct-10 9:21 5320 Arif NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 /I/C On Ac. 150
15-0ct-10 9:22 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL  MA 250 18:00 /x/c On Ac. 250
15-Oct-10 922 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MaA 250 18:00 //c . OnAc 250
15-0ct-10. 922 4695 BabuBhai ISH PLU  MA 250 18:00 /I/C On Ac. 250
15-0ct-10 9:23 4585 Viswanadh NAR WEL Ma 250 18:00 /l/C On Ac. 250
15-Oct-10 923 5613 Berrappa VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 )/A On Ac. 250
15-0ct-10 923 5614 Raju VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 )/ﬁ On Ac (
13-0ct-10 924 5196 MDAmade ISH PLU  MA 250 18:00 /t/c : On Ac.

15-0ct-10  9:24 5502 MD.Ghouse ISH PLU  MA 250 18:00 / On Ac.

15-Oct-10  9:24 5505 Mohisim TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 /I)C/ On Ac, ,
15-0ct-10 925 5615 RajaChary Rac CAR €O 300 18:00 ,t/CA /Iab‘ﬂrk 300
15-0ct-10 - 9:25 5616 VenkatChary Rac  CAR  MA 250 18:00 )/CA )o%rk 250
15-Oct-10  9:25 5619 Rudhar Rac CAR Ma 250 18:00 m er 250
15-0ct-10 9:26 5617 Gyaneshwar C  Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 //CA /leﬁfork 250
15-0¢t-10 926 5618 Samila Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 /r/c ,loﬁor 250
15-Oct-10  9:26 5621 Inder Rae C MH 150 18:00 /lé JobWork 150

 “I500-10 | 927 5465 Kankaiah BRP _J
15-0ct-10 927 5466 K. Venkataiha
150ct-10 927 5601 Yadaiha
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MFH - Buiiding Material Payment Report

From: 15/10 To: 21710
Supplier Sai Vishal
Material Type 20 mm Metal in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
16-Oct-10 12:11 400 AP 13V 0944 1833 7332
20-Oct-10 14:57 400 AP 16TX 2160 18.33 7332
Summary for 'Material Type' = 20 mm Metal in cft (2 detail records)
Sum 800 14664
Material Type Robo Course Sand
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
15-O¢t-10 S:47 25.62 AP 29V 0966 4576 11723712
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Robo Course Sand (1 detail_-;-c_é'o;ci)_“w S T e o
Sum 25.62 11723.712
Summary for 'Supplier’ = Sai Vishal (3 detail records)
Sum 825.62 26387.712
Grand Total 825.62

26387.712
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MFH - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 15/10 : To: 21/10
i
Equipment Owner CH Bhikshapathy

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity  Rate Units Amount
20-Oct-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
20-Oct-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
20-Oct-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 I 1706 pertrip | 170
21-Oct-10 Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
21-0ct-10  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
21-0¢ct-10 Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 170
21-Oct-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip

Summary for "Vehicle Ovmer' = CH Bhikshapathy (7 detail re Sum 7

Equipment Owner  Sandhya Rani

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount

19-Oct-10  Gun Machine 3 160 per hour ., 480
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Sandhya Rani (1 detail recor  Sum 3 480 __—
Grand Tofal . 10 1670

ﬁﬁed by: ‘ /-\
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 15/10/2010 To:  21/10/10

__Contractor Name Anand (Water Proofing) L
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor
Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (24 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (24 detail record  Sum 0
Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac, \/
Summary for '‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 3225
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (14 detail records) Sum 3225
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) o
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 1000 \/
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (6 detail recor Sum 1060 -
Contractor Name Bharat Patel
Payment Type - On Ac. _ '
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 900 N A
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bharat Patel (3 detail records) Sum 2900
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (25 detail records) Sum 3700}'\S O \/Q) 5 O

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work {12 detail records) Sum 1680 ‘V\d\(?—/

Payment Type On Ac. \/

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 2400

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (52 detail recor  Sum ‘ 7780
Contractor Name _____ Hussain B

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor _

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (4 detail records) Sum 0

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Hussain (4 detail records) Sum 0
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type Job Work S

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 1250 N\ d\l‘c

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 2200

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (14 detail record  Sum 3450

o ed by:
h}
A
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Contractor Name  Jyothi Ram (Painter)

Payment Type. On Ac. \/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (14 detail records) Sum 3150
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (14 detail records) Sum 3150
Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking)
Payment Type Job Work )
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (25 detait records) Sum 4400 W\QW
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (25 detail records) Sum 4400
Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (17 detail records) Sum 3370 9/ S0 \/
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 940
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (22 detail records) Sum 4310
Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) B i
Payment Type On Ac. \/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum 4050 «
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) 21 d  Sum 40350
Contractor Name Md, Ishag (Plumbing)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1500
.Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Piumbing) (6 detait records) Sum 1500
Contractor Name Raja Chary (Carpentor) B
Payment Type Job Work
* Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (13 detail records) Sum 2950 \/
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (13 detsil records  Sum 2950
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civi)
Payment Type Job Work \/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (24 detail records) Sum 4990 \-\S C&D
Payment Type On Ac. '
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (34 detail records) 7 Sum 7225 .\/
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = §. Arjun (Civil) (58 detait records) Sum 12215
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac.

§

22 October, 2010 Coﬂiﬂed by:
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Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac, (13 detail records) Sum 2750 /

Summary for "Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (13 detait reco  Sum 2750

Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac. /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ag. (4 detail records) Sum 825

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter} (4 detail records) Sum 825
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. {5 detail records) Sum 1150

Payment Type On Ac. j

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 4550

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (25 detail recor Sum 5700

_Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber)-

. Payment Type Job Work :
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 1100 Lm
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 2250
Summary for "Contractor Nane' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (16 detail records)  Sum 3350
Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician) \ )
Payment Type On Ac,
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (43 detail records) Sum 9200 ’ '
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = 'V, Phanendar {Electrician) (43 detail recor Sum 9200

Grand Total 70755

rtrfs\{! by

Asst. Admin. Manager
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS

LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 15/10/10 TO 2110110

(ONE WEEK)
NAME OF ‘ i TOTAL RENT &
jL _N_O jji.ﬁt_). | _OCCUPANT | | ROOM RENT!| ELEC. CHGS. FAN CHGS Tl EJrIGf i JUSIC SYS; CHARGES
"NAME OF . TOTAL RENT &
ﬁs_l. ﬁ) QTRNO _ OCCUPANT TVCHGS!  MUSIC _SYS. _ cHARGES |
1 =

- AJdyothibabu
_Aldyotfibaby |

A Jyothl babu

;
A Jyothi babu

AE7057 .
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A dyothi baby
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L.885 T sasepna

T ‘AE-SVO_ . _i___ Manohar

ﬂgsii
_ kailesh

. Jyottharn :
. dyotmiRam

Kailash
Kaitash

Vacant

o
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 1510/10 TO 21/10/40
Co (ONE WEEK) _

54 AE-25 Vacant 0 9 1] -

86 | AE26 Vacant 0 o 0 -
| .56 AE-27 Vacant Q o o ..
[ 57 | AE2s vacant 9 o ) ]
| 58 | AE Vacant o o

58 AE-38 Vacant o 0 )

60 AE-37 Vacant ' D i 0
| 61 | AEat vacant o ) To
| 62 | a4 Vacant o o e o

63 | AE4s Vacant b . a ]

64 | AES8 o Vacant o 0

o
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GRAND TOTAL
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: | 15/10/10 To Date: 21/10/10

Contractor Name Anand ( Water };r(;)fﬂ:gy hhhh

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill B MaA =

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum T i1

Worker Skill MH. ‘ .

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum ' C 13

Summary for 'Payment Type'= Nil/ By Vendor (10 detail records) Sum 24
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (10 detail Sum 24

=LHHacior Name = Anand ( _.___g)i_mm_ﬁ_*

VCcm?ractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac, '

Worker Skill CoO

Sutnmary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA -

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 13

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for'%@x&m&ﬁ;&smwm,%_md_
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) R 7 _
Payment Type Dept. R - ' f
Worker Skill MA - Lo
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6-detail records) -
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B Raja Reddy lectrician) (6 detai

Contraqtor Name 7 Fha) _atel_ \

Payment Type

Worker Skill

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (1 detail record)
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Bharat Patel (1 detail record)

Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type o Dep. T
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = F4 (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH .

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
,,_Sgrmgl@_ryﬁfgxr.TPgmgnzIﬂEML_MMML

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skilt' = FH {5 detail records)
Summary for ,'B_e_iym@.l_l_t__.pre_'?,__ng,,W_Q_r_k.‘_@_.dgta_ilieggr@__m.__
Payment Type On Ac.

L. ALPNE £85TA7zg

Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skiil* = MH (5 detail records)
22 October, 2010
ifled by: Lo
y: . ol
! * sy

?ec anager/Egyg.
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Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (5 detail records)

N .‘E__‘-__.‘
ertiflad by:

i Project 'anzachdp/\J

er/Erigq.
ALDNE Esm;‘zsgg

A

Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (20 detail Sum 52
Contractor Name Hussain 7
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA .
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MK (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Hussain (2 detail records) o Sum 4
Contractor Name . Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill ' MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH _
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 5
Payment Type On Ac.
Warker Skill co
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA '
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH -
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MU (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for Payment Type'= On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 9
. _Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (8 detail r Sum 14
" Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 14
. Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (5 detail recor Sum 14
Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CcoO
Summary for '"Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
- Summary for 'Worker Skilt' = MH (5 detail records) Sum i5
Summary for "Payment Type'= Job Work (15 detail records) Sum 25
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (15 detail rec Sum 25
Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 9
22 October, 2010 Page 2 of 5

— O\

Certj fj'jB by:(
\/\_-

Askt, Admin. Man'ager

Alpine Estateg




Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Wdrkcr Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum: i7
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) : Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (11 detail records Sum 22
Confractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud _(Wf:lder) 7 i B )
Payment Type On Ac.

~ Worker Skill co
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum : 21
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 21
Contractor Name 7 Md. Ishaq (Plumbing)
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (2 detail rec Sum 6
Contractor Name Raja Chary (Carpentor)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 7

. Worker Skil MH

- Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (10 detail r Sum 13
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work

. Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH 2 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

- Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum _ 10
Worker Skill MH p .
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail rect rdsy COHE % E Dsum 4

22 October, 2010

ert od by:
Project nager/Enggq.
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) ] Sum 24
. Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill HM _
Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA :

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 15
Worl_(er Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) ' Sum 6
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 34
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = §. Arijun (Civil) (20 detail records) Sum 58
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worl_cer Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (S detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH ’

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (10 detail records) : : Sum 13
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (10 deta Sum 13
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (4 detail records) _ Sum 4
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (4 detail records) . Sum 4
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA ‘

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH

Summary for “Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 5
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) . Sum : 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skili MH , '

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (12 detai _Sum 25
Contractor Name Tirupathi.V(Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work

22 October, 2010

ee iied by:
- Project anager/Engg.
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Worker Skili ' Cco

Sum

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH -
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type'= Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 5
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH

- Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detaii records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi,V(Plumber) (13 detail re Sum 16
Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 18
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (15 detai Sum

Grand Total

22 Qctober, 2010
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MFH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand In ton RJY ' 0
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 1040
- Supplier Name Laxmi Narshima Enterprise
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VJW (Big) 0
Supplier Name Mohamed Ali
Material Type Rate
0
Water Tanker in (5500.1ts) 250
Supplier Name Papa Rao
Material Type Rate
40mm Metal in cft i
Supplier Name Sai Vishal
Material Type : Rate
20 mm Metal in cft [8.33
40mm Metal in cft 0
Morum Mud in cft 0
Red Mud in cft (0
Robo Course Sand 457.6
Stone Dust in cft ]
Supplier Name V.Ashok
Material Type Rate
40mm Metal in cft 4]
Morrum in Cfit 0
Supplier Name Viswakarma Enterprises E D
Material Type Rate
—= : Audit
Coarse sand (Filter) in tons 0 , s
Finc Sand VJW (Blg) 0 '. (41 Y) :co-n-lo-o-r-osigl.cit----ol'-nc
Red Bricks in Nos 301 A ~
esrtified ajv : '
e / .
~ ASKL Adlnin, anuiger
oject Nianager/Engy. Fine Estatey :
. - Q r-‘. "‘""“""""‘-—'v--vw-..._
ALP NE ESTATES | —
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 1510110 ts 21/10/10

{ ONE WEEK )

a8
49

51

SLNO! QTRNO!

T
i
|

AE-12
ey

A AE-14

AET

_Tii '_ Vacant

AB11 |

NAME OF | CONTRACTOR | ROOM ' ELEC.

OCCUPANT

| Securty Room | Sex

Vacant

_chandu

Mandlal
_mansaram
_mohan
. fadesham _
| _kailesh |

kaiesh

éanthosp__ _

__chotelal | agun

. Kailash

Kaitash
.. Kaitash.
_i . Kailash
Kailash

| AE19 |

CAE20

AE-21 ¢

AR

i Ramu

| AE-18 | Generator _

Vacant_

 bishwageet

Vacant

~ Bakam
Vacant

_ Vacant
__ Krishna
Vacant

Vacant

, RENT . CHGS.

_Adn  Ts0 T
Kailash | 50

Mohanrao | 50

' FAN

i
f

Ips!

Kailash 6

o|

oo'ooc o

! svs.

CHGS TV CHGS |

MUSIC |

TOTAL
RENT &
 CHARGES |

I
\
it
|
i

=]

i

: I
oio|o]
i

oo oo o

o

==
oio\'oio}oia

S L S

b Vacant
L

| Vacant

| AES1 |

| AE-53 |

AE4
| AE47 |
| AEas
49 AE49 |
.50 | AES0 !  Manohar

B Santesh
i fsmail
. Vacant

_Gannu,

53 . Kemaraj _
. Rau

kumar
Vacant

_ santosh
Mayaram

Va_c_:;nt )
_.Ishag

iy

| 52 . AE-52 | Adyothibabu |
83

_ Vacant [

Kusuru & 50 i1
[ Vacant 0 &

.
| Vacant
o Vacant

1 Vacant

LA JyQtHi _Balﬁu-

- AJyothi Babu
[ Vacant

. Kailash

| __Kailash _

. Vacant
Arjun

_Arun )

JArun

__ Kailash

| Adyothibabu | 50 ;
R
Mehboob ;-

. Kaitash
| Vvacant |
_Adyothi babu ;.
Vacant
. Mehboob
.. Basappa
A Jyothi Babu
. AJdyothi babu |

| AdyothiBabu 50

JyotniBabu . 50 | 15 |

N

|

-1
50 i
0
0 |
0
50
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Dioclo o oo o

oo oo,

F
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
- LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 15/10/10 to 21/10/10
. { ONE WEEK )

0 i 15 |
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B IAE A TN e
i

50 & 18 |
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MFH - Cement Register Report From:

Cement ch No

\%«mw

\}\
(=]
—_

Ea 2

Sy O oY
N

E\w\w

8\

e

Date

ésd;t-m
19610
o
%)‘(th-io

3/091:1-10

2@&-1 0
,~Oci— 10

4k0€t-10

Time Issued For

Water-PToofing

/ Plasm(
%fﬁ/ otk
d(;//WamrfProoﬁng
/OB/ Mal:bhc'work
/./?—5/9/ Water Proofing

“ 103 - Water Proofing
1:3 Géﬂads
'/l'/tlﬂg CC Roids
16667 CCRoads

‘/10:90' Wgﬁcﬂgrooﬁng
yo/ CC Boats

Project

ALP:NE £8TAES

%NA
M nager/Engg,

22 Qctober, 2010

15/10

Co;ment Grade

OPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
OPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
OPC Grade
OPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
OPC Grade
PPC Grade

To: 21/10

Block No Quantity Issued By

C < 12 Security
C /Le’§ecuriry
. ,mcurity
:)/S/ccurity

Q
>

(a/Sc?:urity

ecurity

. }/Security

Aﬁcurity

120 Security
'-//;:{curlty

%cumy
:/(ﬁ'ccurity

OO0 000 0w>ao0 >

*

ﬂcurity :

Mcurity

terennnnSig....

LLLET LY P

Page 1 of I



MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 21/10

Cement Grade 43 or PPC
Quantity in bags
— e % —_—
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPCQZ?SZ detdil records)
Sum 0
Cement Grade | 53 Grade

7 - Quantity in bags
__u*m——-_'ﬁ-—

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade {485 d
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC Grade (336 detail records) T e —
Sum -37 ’
Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags
e Eee————
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC Grade (1752 detail records)
Sum -33

Grand Total =70

Project Manager/Engg.
ALPINE ESTATES
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t
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